
ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4 FAILED_5

8112220-2448491 ANWESHA DAS 049336 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8112220-2448493 SAIMA SULTANA 049338 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8112220-2448494 SHRADHA DAS 049339 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8112220-2448495 SUKANYA PAUL 049340 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8112220-2448496 UDITA DUTTA 049341 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8112220-2448498 ASHARUL SK 049343 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8112220-2448499 EMRAN SK 049344 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8112220-2448501 KAMRUL JAMAL SHEIKH 049346 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8112220-2448502 KIRON ALI 049347 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8112220-2448504 MAHAFEJUR RAHAMAN 049349 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8112220-2448505 MASIDUL HAQUE 049350 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.50

8112220-2448506 MD IRFAN SK 049351 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY COAMAJ-2 COAMIN-1

8112220-2448507 SUBRO KUMAR DAS 049352 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8112220-2448508 TANBIR CHOWDHURY 049353 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2448509 ABIDA SULTANA 049354 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8122220-2448510 ADRIJA SARKAR 049355 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448512 AFROZA PARVIN 049357 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8122220-2448513 ALIFA KHATUN 049358 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448516 AMINA KHATUN 049361 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122220-2448521 ANISHA KHATUN 049366 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122220-2448524 ANJELA KHATUN 049369 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8122220-2448525 ANKANA DAS 049370 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2448526 ANKITA SARKAR 049371 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448527 ANUSHREE DAS 049372 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122220-2448528 APARNA MONDAL 049373 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122220-2448530 ASIFA RAHAMAN 049375 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448533 ASIMATUNNESA 049378 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448534 ASMA KHATUN 049379 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMIN-1

8122220-2448535 ASMA KHATUN 049380 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122220-2448537 ATIKA KHATUN 049382 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448538 AYESHA KHATUN 049383 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8122220-2448539 AYESHA KHATUN 049384 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2448541 BARSHA DAS 049386 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2448543 BARSHA GHOSH 049388 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95
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8122220-2448545 BEGUM FARNAAZ FASIHI 049390 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122220-2448546 BENAJIR YESMIN 049391 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8122220-2448547 BRISTI DAS 049392 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2448548 CHAINIKA DAS 049393 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122220-2448550 DISHA GHOSH 049395 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122220-2448552 FAHAMIDA YEASMIN 049397 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8122220-2448553 FAHIMA KHATUN 049398 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122220-2448554 FARHANA AFSAR 049399 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8122220-2448557 FATEMA KHATUN 049402 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122220-2448560 FOUJIA ISLAM 049405 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.55

8122220-2448561 GOLABSA KHATUN 049406 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122220-2448563 HALIMA BANU 049408 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122220-2448564 HALIMA KHATUN 049409 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448566 HASINA KHATUN 049411 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2448567 ISMITA DAS 049412 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122220-2448568 JABA SARKAR 049413 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2448570 JAHIDA KHATUN 049415 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448571 JAINAB KHATUN 049416 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2448572 JAKIYA SULTANA 049417 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8122220-2448574 JEMIMA KHATUN 049419 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8122220-2448575 JEMIMA PARVIN 049420 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448576 JENIFAR RAHAMAN 049421 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448578 JESMIN KHATUN 049423 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122220-2448580 JHUMA KHATUN 049425 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448582 JINNATUN KHATUN 049427 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122220-2448583 JIYEDA KHATUN 049428 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8122220-2448585 JULIARA KHATUN 049430 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448586 JUYEDA KHATUN 049431 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8122220-2448587 KAIMATUNNESHA 049432 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448592 KHAIRUN NESHA 049437 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448594 KISMOTARA KHATUN 049439 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2

8122220-2448595 KOYEL HALDER 049440 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2448597 LAKI KHATUN 049442 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122220-2448599 LIZA KHATUN 049444 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20
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8122220-2448600 LUTFUNNESHA 049445 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122220-2448601 MAHAMUDA KHATUN 049446 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENVMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2448609 MANOSI PRAMANIK 049454 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8122220-2448610 MANSURA PARVIN 049455 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122220-2448614 MAYNA MAHAR 049459 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122220-2448615 MEGHA GHOSH 049460 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2448616 MEHERUN NESHA 049461 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448617 MEHERUNNESA 049462 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122220-2448618 MOMI PRAMANIK 049463 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122220-2448620 MONISHA DAS 049465 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448621 MOUMI DAS 049466 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2448623 MOUPRIYA DAS 049468 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448624 MOUSUMI ISLAM 049469 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8122220-2448625 MOUSUMI KHATUN 049470 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1

8122220-2448628 MUKTARA KHATUN 049473 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122220-2448629 MUNIRA KHATUN 049474 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2 MTMMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 CEMSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2448631 MUSKAN PARVIN 049476 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8122220-2448633 NAFISA KHATUN 049478 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122220-2448635 NAFISA SULTANA 049480 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122220-2448637 NAHIDA BARI 049482 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2448638 NAHIDA KHATUN 049483 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122220-2448639 NAIMA KHATUN 049484 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122220-2448641 NAJMA SULTANA 049486 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448642 NAJMUN NAHAR 049487 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2

8122220-2448643 NAJRIN SULTANA 049488 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448645 NARIJA KHATUN 049490 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 PHSSEC-2

8122220-2448647 NASIFA ALI 049492 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2448648 NASIFA ISLAM 049493 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2448650 NASRIN KHATUN 049495 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8122220-2448651 NASRIN PARVIN 049496 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMSEC-2

8122220-2448654 NEHA PAL 049499 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448655 NIRJALA KHATUN 049500 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448656 NISHA DAS 049501 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2448657 NISHA SINGHA 049502 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00
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8122220-2448658 NOURIN SULTANA 049503 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122220-2448662 NURJAHAN KHATUN 049507 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2448663 NURTAJ KHATUN 049508 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8122220-2448664 NURTAJ KHATUN 049509 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122220-2448665 PALLABI DAS 049510 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448667 PARVIN SULTANA 049512 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2448668 PARVIN SULTANA 049513 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 PHSSEC-2

8122220-2448670 PAYEL MANDAL 049515 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 MTMMIN-1 PHSSEC-2

8122220-2448672 PIYA HALDER 049517 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2448673 POLI KHATUN 049518 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMSEC-2

8122220-2448674 POULAMI DAS 049519 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2448677 PURBA DAS 049522 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMAJ-2 MTMSEC-2

8122220-2448678 PURNA SAHANA 049523 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2448679 PUROBI TALGACHHI 049524 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2448680 PUTUL MONDAL 049525 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448681 RAHIMA KHATUN 049526 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8122220-2448682 RAJONI ANIMA PROBHAT 049527 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448684 RESHMA KHATUN 049529 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 PHSSEC-2

8122220-2448685 RESHMI KHATUN 049530 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448686 RIJIYA SULTANA 049531 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448688 RIMA KHATUN 049533 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122220-2448689 RIMI KHATUN 049534 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1 MTMSEC-2

8122220-2448690 RINKI DAS 049535 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448691 RINKI GHOSH 049536 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448693 RISHA DAS 049538 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2448694 RITISHA DAS 049539 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122220-2448695 RIYA DAS 049540 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448696 RIYA DAS 049541 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2448697 RIYA DAS 049542 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8122220-2448698 RIYA GHOSH 049543 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448699 RIYA KHATUN 049544 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122220-2448700 RIYA KHATUN 049545 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8122220-2448702 ROJINA SULTANA 049547 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8122220-2448703 ROKIA KHATUN 049548 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30
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8122220-2448704 ROKIA KHATUN 049549 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8122220-2448705 RUKSHA KHATUN 049550 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2448707 RUPSONA KHATUN 049552 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2448708 SABANA KHATUN 049553 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8122220-2448709 SABANA YEASMIN 049554 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448710 SABANA YEASMIN 049555 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1

8122220-2448711 SABNAM ALI 049556 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8122220-2448714 SADHANA MANDAL 049559 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122220-2448716 SAFIYA KHATUN 049561 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2448720 SAHIDA SULTANA 049565 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448722 SAHINA KHATUN 049567 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448725 SAMATA TANTI 049570 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8122220-2448728 SAMIMA SULTANA 049573 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2448732 SANIA KHATUN 049577 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448733 SANIA KHATUN 049578 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2448738 SANIYAH PARVIN 049583 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2448739 SANOWARA BEGAM 049584 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122220-2448740 SAPNA BEGAM 049585 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448741 SARABAN TAHURA 049586 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2448742 SARIFA SULTANA 049587 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2448743 SARMIDA HASAN 049588 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122220-2448744 SARMIN SULTANA 049589 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448745 SATHI DAS 049590 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2448747 SAYEL SULTANA 049592 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8122220-2448751 SHABNAM SOHELA KHATUN 049596 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448756 SIMA KHATUN 049601 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448759 SMRITI DAS 049604 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2448767 SUBHRA DAS 049612 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448768 SUCHISMITA CHANDRA 049613 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8122220-2448772 SUKTARA KHATUN 049617 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8122220-2448774 SUMA KHATUN 049619 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8122220-2448775 SUMAIYA FIRDAUSI 049620 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMIN-1

8122220-2448777 SUNITA DAS 049622 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448778 SUPARNA MONDAL 049623 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90
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8122220-2448782 SUPROBHA MONDAL 049627 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2448783 SURABHI DAS 049628 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448785 SUSMITA DAS 049630 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2448790 TAJRIN KHATUN 049635 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2448793 TANIYA PARVIN 049638 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8122220-2448794 TANU DAS 049639 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2448797 TAPOSI DAS 049642 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2448799 TASMIRA KHATUN 049644 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMSEC-2

8122220-2448801 TRAYEE MANDAL 049646 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122220-2448802 TRISHNA MONDAL 049647 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448805 UMME SAHIDA 049650 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8122220-2448806 URMI MONDAL 049651 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2448810 ABDUL GOLAM JAID 049655 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448811 ABDUL JAYED MOLLA 049656 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2448814 ABDUL RAHIM 049659 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122220-2448816 ABU OSAMA 049661 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2

8122220-2448817 ABU SAMAD 049662 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122220-2448823 AFIF AHMAD 049668 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2448828 AJIJ KHAN 049673 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2448832 AKBARUL SK 049677 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 ALDMDC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2448833 AKHRAM SHAIKH 049678 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122220-2448838 AL MASUD RANA 049683 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448841 ALI HOSSAIN 049686 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122220-2448842 ALIM SK 049687 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122220-2448848 ANIMESH BHASKAR 049693 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448850 ANIMESH GHOSH 049695 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122220-2448852 ANIMESH MANDAL 049697 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122220-2448854 ANIRBAN DUTTA 049699 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122220-2448855 ANIRBAN MANDAL 049700 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122220-2448856 ANIRBAN SINGHA 049701 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122220-2448857 ANISH DAS 049702 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2448859 ANKAN DAS 049704 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2448860 ANKON MONDAL 049705 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122220-2448861 ANSHUMAN MANDAL 049706 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2
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8122220-2448862 APURBA CHOWDHURY 049707 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2448866 ARIF HOSSAIN 049711 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8122220-2448869 ARMAN ALI 049714 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448874 ASHISH MANDAL 049719 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2 ZOOMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 BOTSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2448875 ASIF IKBAL 049720 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2448876 ASIF MAHAMMAD 049721 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448882 ASRAF ALI 049727 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122220-2448888 BAIRAN HASAN 049733 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122220-2448891 BELLAL HOSSAIN 049736 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122220-2448895 BIRU MONDAL 049740 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2448896 BISHAL SARKAR 049741 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448897 BISHU MIA 049742 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8122220-2448898 BISWARUP DUTTA 049743 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8122220-2448901 CHHOTAN MANDAL 049746 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122220-2448903 DEBABRATA DAS 049748 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2448908 DIBENDU DAS 049753 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448910 DIPANKAR MANDAL 049755 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448911 DITAN SINGHA 049756 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2448915 GOLAM SABIR 049760 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122220-2448916 GOPAL GHOSH 049761 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8122220-2448918 GOURAB DAS 049763 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122220-2448923 HASANUR JAMAN 049768 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2448925 HIMACHAL MANDAL 049770 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2

8122220-2448932 INDRAJIT MONDAL 049777 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122220-2448933 INDROJIT SARKAR 049778 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2448943 JAMIL AKHTAR 049788 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2448947 JEET KAR 049792 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8122220-2448948 JIT DAS 049793 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2448949 JIT DAS 049794 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 GEOSEC-2

8122220-2448952 JOY PRAMANIK 049797 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8122220-2448953 JULFIKAR ALI MOLLA 049798 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122220-2448955 KABIRUL ISLAM 049800 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2448956 KAJAL GHOSH 049801 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122220-2448958 KARTIK MANDAL 049803 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2
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8122220-2448960 KRIPASINDHU MONDAL 049805 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122220-2448962 KULDIP SINGHA 049807 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMAJ-2 PHSMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 MTMSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2448964 KUNDAN SINGHA ROY 049809 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122220-2448969 MANOJ MANDAL 049814 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2448975 MD AJIJ 049820 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8122220-2448977 MD DAUD HOSSAIN 049822 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122220-2448985 MD IMRAN 049830 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMAJ-2 PHSMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 MTMSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2448986 MD IRFAN HABIB 049831 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122220-2448988 MD MAJIDUR RAHAMAN 049833 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 PHSSEC-2

8122220-2448989 MD MISBAHUL ISLAM 049834 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8122220-2448993 MD RAJEBUL ISLAM 049838 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2448994 MD ROHIT SK 049839 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2448995 MD SAHID SK 049840 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8122220-2448998 MD SAIYOB AKTHER 049843 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2449001 MD SOHAIL 049846 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8122220-2449004 MD YEAKUB ALI 049849 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2449009 MOBARAK SK 049854 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2

8122220-2449012 MURSHALIM SK 049857 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2449017 NAJIBUL SK 049862 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMIN-1

8122220-2449018 NAJIBUL SK 049863 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1

8122220-2449023 NITAI MANDAL 049868 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMIN-1

8122220-2449029 PALASH MANDAL 049874 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 MTMMIN-1

8122220-2449030 PAPPU DAS 049875 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2 ZOOMIN-1 BOTSEC-2

8122220-2449031 PERVEJ MUSARAF 049876 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8122220-2449032 PIARUL SK 049877 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2449040 RABIUL ISLAM 049885 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 MTMMIN-1

8122220-2449045 RAHUL DAS 049890 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMIN-1

8122220-2449047 RAHUL GHOSH 049892 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122220-2449050 RAJ RAJAK 049895 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122220-2449052 RAKESH DAS 049897 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2449054 RAMEN MONDAL 049899 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2449055 RAMIJ RAJA 049900 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2449056 RANIT SARKAR 049901 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122220-2449057 RANOJIT DAS 049902 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80
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8122220-2449059 RICK GHOSH 049904 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 GEOSEC-2

8122220-2449060 RIK DAS 049905 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122220-2449061 RIPON DAS 049906 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 GEOSEC-2

8122220-2449062 RITAM DAS 049907 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122220-2449063 RITESH DAS 049908 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122220-2449067 ROHIT KALIDAHA 049912 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122220-2449069 ROHIT KUMAR DAS 049914 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2449070 ROHON SK 049915 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 GEOSEC-2

8122220-2449071 ROKI DAS 049916 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2449073 RONI DAS 049918 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2449075 ROSIDUL ISLAM 049920 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122220-2449077 RUHANUL HOQUE 049922 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2449078 RUPAM DAS 049923 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 GEOSEC-2

8122220-2449079 RUPAM MANDAL 049924 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122220-2449080 SAGIR HOSSAIN 049925 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 GEOSEC-2

8122220-2449084 SAHID SK 049929 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2449086 SAHINSHA ILTUTMIS 049931 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOSEC-2

8122220-2449087 SAIFUR RAHMAN 049932 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8122220-2449088 SAIKAT MONDAL 049933 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2449090 SAJID SHAIKH 049935 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1

8122220-2449098 SANIRUL ISLAM 049943 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122220-2449101 SAYAN SAHA 049946 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.60

8122220-2449104 SERAJUL HOSSAIN 049949 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2

8122220-2449105 SHAHRIAR KARIM 049950 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

8122220-2449107 SHAYAN DAS 049952 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8122220-2449108 SHIBASH NIYOGI 049953 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2449112 SHUBHANKAR MONDAL 049957 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8122220-2449113 SHUBHENDU MUKHERJEE 049958 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2449114 SIBAI MANDAL 049959 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122220-2449115 SNEHASHISH PAL 049960 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2449124 SOMNATH HALDER 049969 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8122220-2449125 SOMU SARKAR 049970 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2449128 SOUMIK DAS 049973 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122220-2449129 SOUMYAJIT PAL 049974 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80
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8122220-2449131 SOUVIK ROY 049976 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOSEC-2

8122220-2449132 SRIJAN SK 049977 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122220-2449133 SUBHAM GHOSH 049978 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2449135 SUBRATA MONDAL 049980 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2449136 SUDIP DAS 049981 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8122220-2449137 SUDIPTA MANDAL 049982 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMIN-1

8122220-2449138 SUHAN SAKIL 049983 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 MTMMIN-1 PHSSEC-2

8122220-2449139 SUMAN DAS 049984 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2449141 SUMANTA KUMAR PAL 049986 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122220-2449142 SUMIT KUMAR DAS 049987 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2449143 SUMIT RABIDAS 049988 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122220-2449144 SUPRIO HALDER 049989 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.00

8122220-2449145 SUPRIYO SARKAR 049990 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8122220-2449146 SURAJ ALI 049991 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2449147 SURAJ MANDAL 049992 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122220-2449148 SURAJ SK 049993 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122220-2449149 SURIYA MANDAL 049994 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 GEOSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2449151 SUROJ MONDAL 049996 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 PHSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122220-2449153 SUSAMO SARKAR 049998 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2449155 SUSHAM MONDAL 050000 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2449156 SUVROJYOTI HALDER 050001 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122220-2449160 TAPAS DAS 050005 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2449161 TAPOS DAS 050006 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 GEOSEC-2

8122220-2449162 TOFIJUL ISLAM 050007 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122220-2449163 TOHIDUL ANSARI 050008 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2449165 TOUFIQUE DEWAN 050010 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2449167 TUBAI DAS 050012 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2449169 TUSHAR KANTI MANDAL 050014 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122220-2449175 YASIR AHAMED 050020 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122220-2449176 YEAMANN ALI 050021 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8122220-2449177 YEASIN SK 050022 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122220-2354545 ANKITA SINGHA 055401 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2354547 ANTORA KHATUN 055403 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354550 ASIA PARVIN 055406 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1
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8122220-2354552 ASLEMA KHATUN 055408 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354556 ASPIYARA KHATUN 055412 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2354566 BUSERATUN NESHA 055422 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMSEC-2

8122220-2354572 DISHA ROY 055428 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122220-2354581 FATEMA KHATUN 055437 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2354590 IFTIKA AFROJ 055446 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2354602 JESHMIN SULTANA 055458 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354608 JUHITA DAS 055464 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354613 KAMRUNNAHAR BANU 055469 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2354624 LIJA SAHA 055480 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2354638 MANISHA DAS 055494 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2354660 MOUMITA KHATUN 055516 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2354663 MST KASHIDA KAWSARI 055519 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8122220-2354670 NAFISA KHATUN 055526 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2354672 NAFISA YEASMIN 055528 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8122220-2354687 NASRIN PARVIN 055543 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8122220-2354692 NAZNIN YEASMIN 055548 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2354698 NOUSIN EASIR 055554 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8122220-2354699 NURI MARIOM NNESA 055555 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8122220-2354700 NURIDA PARVIN 055556 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8122220-2354704 PAPRIA KHATUN 055560 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8122220-2354707 PAYEL DAS 055563 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122220-2354708 PAYEL KHATUN 055564 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8122220-2354711 PRITIMAN SAHA 055567 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.00

8122220-2354713 PRIYANKA GHOSH 055569 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354718 PUJA GHOSH 055574 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8122220-2354735 RIYA DAS 055591 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122220-2354743 RUBINUR KHATUN 055599 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354757 SADENUR KHATUN 055613 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8122220-2354758 SADHONA DAS 055614 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2354761 SAHANAJ KHATUN 055617 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2354781 SAMIMA AKTAR LIZA 055637 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8122220-2354785 SAMIMA YEASMIN 055641 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8122220-2354789 SANIYA SULTANA 055645 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2
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8122220-2354804 SAYEDA SULTANA 055660 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8122220-2354814 SHRABONI DAS 055670 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354831 SUHANA KHATUN 055687 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122220-2354833 SUHITA DAS 055689 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2354837 SULTANA PARVIN 055693 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354838 SUMAISA KHATUN 055694 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8122220-2354845 SUNITA MONDAL 055701 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354848 SUPRIYA DAS 055704 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2354861 TANUSHREE CHATTERJEE 055717 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8122220-2354869 TRIPTI MONDAL 055725 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTSEC-2

8122220-2354874 TUSLIMA KHATUN 055730 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2354877 UMME SALMA 055733 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8122220-2354881 ABBASUDDIN SK 055737 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.30

8122220-2354882 ABDUL AKIB 055738 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2354887 ABDUL BASIR 055743 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.30

8122220-2354892 ABDUL WAHID 055748 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8122220-2354893 ABDULLAH 055749 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354903 AFTAFBUDDIN SK 055759 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 PHSSEC-2

8122220-2354905 AJIJ HASAN 055761 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354921 ANAJIT DAS 055777 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122220-2354948 ASRAF SK 055804 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122220-2354949 ATANU DAS 055805 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8122220-2354950 ATANU DAS 055806 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2354954 BELAL SK 055810 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2354959 BISWAJIT MANDAL 055815 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122220-2354964 DILON EBRAHIM 055820 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

8122220-2354975 HABIB RAIHAN 055831 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8122220-2354978 HAMID ABUL KISMAT 055834 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2

8122220-2355000 IMRAN SK 055856 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122220-2355014 JIT SAHA 055870 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

8122220-2355019 JUYEL ALI 055875 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1

8122220-2355033 MAMUN AHAMADULLAH 055889 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2

8122220-2355038 MASUD HASAN 055894 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2355069 MD MASUD HASAN 055925 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2
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8122220-2355077 MD OBAIDUR RAHAMAN 055933 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2355079 MD RAIHAN SK 055935 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2355088 MD SAMIM 055944 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2355094 MEHEBUB ALAM 055950 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2355117 MURAD ALI 055973 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122220-2355142 PIJUSH MANDAL 055998 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMAJ-2 CEMMIN-1

8122220-2355149 PROMIT ROY 056005 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122220-2355158 RAHUL SK 056014 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2 PHSMIN-1

8122220-2355162 RAJDEEP MUKHERJEE 056018 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122220-2355181 RUPAK DAS 056037 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122220-2355185 SAHANAWAJ SAIKH 056041 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8122220-2355201 SANDIP DAS 056057 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122220-2355227 SOMNATH DAS 056083 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8122220-2355231 SOUMEN DAS 056087 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2355238 SUBHOMOY DAS 056094 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMAJ-2 PHSSEC-2

8122220-2355242 SUCHITRA DAS 056098 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8122220-2355247 SUMAN DAS 056103 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8122220-2355260 TAHIR MALLICK 056116 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122220-2355262 TAIYAB MALLICK 056118 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122220-2355271 UJJAL PRAMANIK 056127 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2449180 ABIDA KHATUN 050025 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2449183 ABIDA SULTANA 050028 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2449184 ABIDA SULTANA 050029 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449185 ABIDA SULTANA 050030 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449187 ADARI KHATUN 050032 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449188 ADITI MONDAL 050033 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449189 ADORI CHOWDHURY 050034 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2449190 AFIFA SULTANA 050035 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449192 AFROJA NASRIN 050037 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2449195 AFROZA KHATUN 050040 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHISEC-2

8132220-2449196 AFSANA ALAM 050041 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449197 AFSANA KHATUN 050042 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2449198 AFSANA KHATUN 050043 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2449199 AHIDA KHATUN 050044 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHISEC-2
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8132220-2449200 AHIDA KHATUN 050045 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449202 AISHWARJO MONDAL 050047 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2449204 AJIDA KHATUN 050049 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2449208 AJMIRA KHATUN 050053 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449209 AJMIRA KHATUN 050054 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449210 AJMIRA KHATUN 050055 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449215 AKILA KHATUN 050060 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2449217 AKLEMA KHATUN 050062 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449225 ALMIRA KHATUN 050070 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449226 AMBIA KHATUN 050071 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449229 AMINA AKTAR 050074 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449230 AMINA KHATUN 050075 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449231 AMINA KHATUN 050076 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2449232 AMISHA HAQUE 050077 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132220-2449233 AMISHA PARVIN 050078 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2449235 ANAMIKA MONDAL 050080 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2449237 ANAMIKA ROY 050082 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2449238 ANANNYA SARKAR 050083 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2449239 ANANYA DAS 050084 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449240 ANANYA DHAR 050085 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449244 ANIMA SAREN 050089 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132220-2449245 ANINDITA BHATTACHARJEE 050090 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449247 ANISA PERVIN 050092 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2449249 ANISHA PARVIN 050094 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449250 ANISHA SULTANA 050095 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449251 ANITA SAMANTA 050096 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449253 ANJAN SINGHA 050098 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449254 ANJANA DAS 050099 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2449257 ANKHI DAS 050102 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2449258 ANKHI KHATUN 050103 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449259 ANKITA DAS 050104 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2449260 ANKITA DAS 050105 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449261 ANKITA MONDAL 050106 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449262 ANKITA MUKHERJEE 050107 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2
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8132220-2449263 ANKITA ROY 050108 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449264 ANKITA SOM 050109 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449266 ANSARA KHATUN 050111 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449269 ANTARA MAJHI 050114 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449271 ANTARA RABIDAS 050116 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2449273 ANUSHA CHATTERJEE 050118 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449275 ANUSHRI DAS 050120 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449278 APARAJITA DAS 050123 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449279 APARAJITA MONDAL 050124 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8132220-2449282 APARNA KONAI 050127 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449283 APARNA MAJHI 050128 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449284 APARNA MONDAL 050129 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449285 APARNA RAJBANSHI 050130 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2449286 APARNA SAHA 050131 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449287 ARBIN SULTANA 050132 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2449288 ARCHITA KARMAKAR 050133 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449289 ARCHITA MONDAL 050134 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449291 ARIFA SULTANA 050136 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2449292 ARITRI MONDAL 050137 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2449293 ARJINA KHATUN 050138 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449294 ARJU KHATUN 050139 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2449295 ARJUMAN YASMIN 050140 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449296 ARJUMAND JEMAIMA 050141 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449298 ARMIN BISWAS 050143 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132220-2449301 ARPITA DAS 050146 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2449305 ARPITA MONDAL 050150 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449307 ARPITA SAHA 050152 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449308 ARVIN KHATUN 050153 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449312 ASHA MANDAL 050157 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449313 ASHIA HOSSAIN 050158 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449316 ASHIYA KHATUN 050161 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2449317 ASHIYA SULTANA 050162 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449318 ASHMA KHATUN 050163 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2449319 ASIA KHATUN 050164 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10
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8132220-2449326 ASLEMA KHATUN 050171 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449328 ASLEMA KHATUN 050173 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449331 ASMA KHATUN 050176 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2449332 ASMA KHATUN 050177 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449333 ASMA KHATUN 050178 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449334 ASMA SULTANA 050179 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2449335 ASMA SULTANA 050180 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449336 ASMANI KHATUN 050181 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449338 ASMINA AKTARI 050183 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449339 ASMINA KHATUN 050184 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2449341 ASMONI KHATUN 050186 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2449342 ASTAMI DAS 050187 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449345 ATIFA SULTANA 050190 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2449346 ATIKA PARVIN 050191 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449347 AULIYA SULTANA 050192 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449350 AYESA SULTANA 050195 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449352 AYESHA KHATUN 050197 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449354 AYESHA KHATUN 050199 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2449356 AYESHA KHATUN 050201 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449357 AYESHA KHATUN 050202 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449360 AYESHA KHATUN 050205 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449362 AYESHA SIDDIKA KHATUN 050207 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449363 AYESHA SIDDIKI 050208 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449364 AYESHA TABASSUM 050209 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2449365 AZIZA KHATUN 050210 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449367 BABY MANDAL 050212 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449368 BAISHAKHI DAS 050213 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449374 BARSA SARKAR 050219 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449375 BARSHA DAS 050220 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2449376 BARSHA DAS 050221 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2449377 BARSHA GHOSH 050222 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2449378 BARSHA GHOSH 050223 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2449379 BARSHA HALDER 050224 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2449380 BARSHA HALDER 050225 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2
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8132220-2449382 BARSHA KHATUN 050227 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449385 BARSHA MONDAL 050230 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2449386 BARSHA SAHA 050231 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2449388 BASIRA KHATUN 050233 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449392 BEAUTY MONDAL 050237 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449393 BEBY MONDAL 050238 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449394 BHARATI SARKAR 050239 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449395 BHUMI KHATUN 050240 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449397 BIDISHA PAUL 050242 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449398 BILKISH PARVIN 050243 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449399 BINODINI ROY 050244 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449400 BIPARNA SAHA 050245 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHISEC-2

8132220-2449402 BITHIKA HALDER 050247 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449404 BONCHITA DAS 050249 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449406 BRISTHI GHOSH 050251 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449408 BRISTI DAS 050253 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449409 BRISTI GHOSH 050254 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449411 BRISTI SAHA 050256 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8132220-2449413 BULTI GOSWAMI 050258 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449416 CHANDA DAS 050261 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2449417 CHANDNI KHATUN 050262 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2449421 CHUMKI MONDAL 050266 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449422 CHUMKI MONDAL 050267 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2449423 CHUMKI PRAMANIK 050268 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449429 DEBI HALDER 050274 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132220-2449430 DEBIKA MANDAL 050275 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449432 DEBLINA CHATTERJEE 050277 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 SANSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2449434 DEEYA MALAKAR 050279 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449436 DILARA KHATUN 050281 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449437 DILRUBA KHATUN 050282 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449438 DIPA HALDER 050283 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2449440 DIPA MONDAL 050285 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449441 DIPANITA SAHA 050286 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449442 DIPANWITA SINGHA 050287 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90
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8132220-2449443 DIPIKA HALDER 050288 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2449444 DIPIKA MONDAL 050289 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449446 DISHA HALDER 050291 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2449447 DISHA PAL 050292 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2449448 DIYA DAS 050293 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449450 DIYA ROY 050295 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449452 DIYA ` MAHANTA 050297 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449453 DOYEL DAS 050298 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449454 DOYEL GHOSH 050299 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449457 DURLAB KHATUN 050302 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132220-2449459 ERINA KHATUN 050304 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2449460 ESHIKA DAS 050305 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2449462 ESITA DAS 050307 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449463 ETTEFA KHATUN 050308 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2449465 EYASMIN KHATUN 050310 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2449466 FAIJA KHATUN 050311 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449467 FAKIHA SHAMIMA 050312 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2449468 FARHANA KHATUN 050313 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449476 FATEMA KHATUN 050321 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449480 FIZA KHATUN 050325 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132220-2449481 FORIDA YEASMIN 050326 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449482 FULTUSI MONDAL 050327 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449483 GITI SARKAR 050328 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2449486 GOURI DAS 050331 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449488 HABIBA KHATUN 050333 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449496 HABIBA SULTANA 050341 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449497 HABIBA SULTANA 050342 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449499 HAKIMA SULTANA 050344 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449500 HALEMA KHATUN 050345 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132220-2449501 HALIMA KHATUN 050346 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2449502 HALIMA KHATUN 050347 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449506 HAMIDA KHATUN 050351 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449511 HASI KHATUN 050356 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449515 HASIBA KHATUN 050360 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2
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8132220-2449516 HASINA BANU 050361 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 SANSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2449521 HASINA KHATUN 050366 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449522 HASINA KHATUN 050367 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449532 INDRANI KUNDU 050377 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449534 ISHA SAHA 050379 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449536 ISMATARA KHATUN 050381 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449538 ISMOTARA KHATUN 050383 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449541 ISNARA KHATUN 050386 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2449542 ISPITA DAS 050387 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449543 ISRAT YEASMIN 050388 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449544 IVANA PARVIN 050389 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2449548 JAHERA PARVIN 050393 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449549 JALI KHATUN 050394 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449551 JANNATI KHATUN 050396 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2449552 JANNATUN FERDUS 050397 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449554 JANNATUNNESHA 050399 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2449556 JASMINA KHATUN 050401 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2449560 JAYANTI PAL 050405 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2449561 JAYEDA KHATUN 050406 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2449562 JAYESHRI MONDAL 050407 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2449564 JAYITA SAHA 050409 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2449565 JELI KHATUN 050410 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449567 JESHMIN KHATUN 050412 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449569 JESMI KHATUN 050414 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449570 JESMIN KHATUN 050415 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449571 JESMIN KHATUN 050416 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449572 JESMIN KHATUN 050417 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449573 JESMIN KHATUN 050418 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449580 JESMINA KHATUN 050425 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449584 JHILIK DAS 050429 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449585 JHILIK GHOSH 050430 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2449586 JHIMI HALDER 050431 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449589 JHUMA DAS 050434 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132220-2449590 JHUMA MANDAL 050435 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2
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8132220-2449591 JHUMA MONDAL 050436 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2449593 JHUMKI DAS 050438 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2449596 JINNATUNNESA 050441 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449597 JINNATUNNESHA KHATUN 050442 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2449599 JOHRUNNESHA KHATUN 050444 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449600 JOLI KHATUN 050445 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449603 JUBEDA KHATUN 050448 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132220-2449604 JUBEDA SULTANA 050449 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449605 JUI DAS 050450 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2449607 JUI MONDAL 050452 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2449608 JUI PRAMANIK 050453 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449609 JULEKHA KHATUN 050454 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449615 JUTHIKA RABIDAS 050460 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2449616 JYOTI GHOSH 050461 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449623 KAIFA KHATUN 050468 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132220-2449627 KALYANI MANDAL 050472 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132220-2449628 KAMOLIKA PAL 050473 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2449629 KAMRUNNESHA KHATUN 050474 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449630 KARIMA KHATUN 050475 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449638 KAUSARA KHATUN 050483 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449639 KEYA DAS 050484 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449640 KEYA DAS 050485 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2449642 KHADIJA KHATUN 050487 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449646 KHADIJATUL KURBA 050491 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449647 KHAIRUNNESA 050492 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2449648 KHALIDA KHATUN 050493 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449650 KHALIFA KHATUN 050495 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449661 KHUSBU KHATUN 050506 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449662 KHUSBU KHATUN 050507 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449663 KHUSBU SULTANA 050508 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449664 KHUSHI KHATUN 050509 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449665 KHUSHI KHATUN 050510 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449666 KHUSHI KHATUN 050511 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449670 KHUSI KHATUN 050515 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15
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8132220-2449674 KOEL GHOSH 050519 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2449676 KOHINUR KHATUN 050521 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449677 KOINUR KHATUN 050522 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2449678 KOYEL DAS 050523 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2449679 KOYEL DAS 050524 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2449681 KOYEL GHOSH 050526 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2449686 KUHELI BISWAS 050531 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2449689 KULSUM KHATUN 050534 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449694 LAKSHMI MANDAL 050539 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449697 LALITA MONDAL 050542 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2449698 LATIFA KHATUN 050543 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2449699 LATIFUNNESHA KHATUN 050544 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449701 LATIKA DAS 050546 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449704 LAXMI GHOSH 050549 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2449706 LAXMI SARKAR 050551 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2449707 LAYLA KHATUN 050552 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449712 LIPI MONDAL 050557 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449713 LIPIKA HALDER 050558 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2449716 LIZA DAS 050561 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2449721 LUIJA KHATUN 050566 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2449723 MADHABI MONDAL 050568 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449724 MADHUMITA DAS 050569 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449726 MADHUMITA MAJHI 050571 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2449727 MADHUMITA MANDAL 050572 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449729 MAFIYARA PARVIN 050574 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449732 MAHAFUJA KHATUN 050577 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449734 MAHAMODA KHATUN 050579 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449735 MAHAMUDA BEGAM 050580 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2449737 MAHANDI KHATUN 050582 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449738 MAHARUKH KHATUN 050583 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2449739 MAHIBA KHATUN 050584 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449740 MAHIMA KHATUN 050585 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2449741 MAHIMA KHATUN 050586 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449742 MAHIMA KHATUN 050587 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2
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8132220-2449746 MALA SAHA 050591 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2449747 MALLIKA KHATUN 050592 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449748 MALLIKA MANDAL 050593 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449751 MAMON MONDAL 050596 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449754 MAMOTAJ KHATUN 050599 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132220-2449758 MAMPI KHATUN 050603 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2449759 MAMPI KHATUN 050604 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449760 MAMUNI HALDER 050605 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132220-2449761 MANABIKA MAJHI 050606 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449764 MANDIRA MONDAL 050609 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449765 MANIKA HALDER 050610 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2449766 MANIKA RABIDAS 050611 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449767 MANIKA SAHA 050612 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132220-2449768 MANIKA SARKAR 050613 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2449770 MANISHA GHOSH 050615 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2449773 MANISHA PARVIN 050618 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449774 MANJILA KHATUN 050619 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132220-2449775 MANJU KHATUN 050620 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2449776 MANJUSHA MOJUMDER 050621 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2449777 MANOSI KHATUN 050622 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449778 MANOSI MONDAL 050623 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2449779 MANSURA KHATUN 050624 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2449783 MARIA SULTANA 050628 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2449784 MARIOM KHATUN 050629 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

8132220-2449785 MARIUM KHATUN 050630 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449786 MARIYAM KHATUN 050631 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449787 MARIYAM KHATUN 050632 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449788 MARS KHATUN 050633 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132220-2449789 MARUFA SULTANA 050634 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2449792 MASIARA KHATUN 050637 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2449794 MASRIFA KHATUN 050639 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449795 MASRUFA KHATUN 050640 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449796 MASRUMA KHATUN 050641 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449798 MASTURA KHATUN 050643 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2
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8132220-2449803 MASUMA KHATUN 050648 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2449804 MASUMA KHATUN 050649 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2449806 MASUMA KHATUN 050651 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449808 MEGHA HALDER 050653 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2449809 MEHEK KHATUN 050654 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2449812 MEHENDI KHATUN 050657 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449813 MEHENDI KHATUN 050658 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2449815 MEHER KHATUN 050660 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2449818 MEHERUNNESHA 050663 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449820 MEHERUNNESHA KHATUN 050665 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2449821 MEHERUNNESHA KHATUN 050666 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2449825 MILI DAS 050670 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2449827 MILI HALDER 050672 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132220-2449828 MILI HALDER 050673 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132220-2449832 MIM MIRZA 050677 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2449833 MINA HANSDA 050678 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132220-2449835 MINA KHATUN 050680 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449836 MINI HALDER 050681 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2449837 MINI MAL 050682 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2449838 MISTO MONIA 050683 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449839 MISTU PAL 050684 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2449840 MISTU SARKAR 050685 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2449841 MITALI MAL 050686 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449843 MOHIMA KHATUN 050688 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449844 MOHIMA SULTANA 050689 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449845 MOHIMAN NISHA 050690 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449848 MOLI KHATUN 050693 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449849 MOLY MONDAL 050694 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449854 MORIOM KHATUN 050699 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2449857 MORIOM KHATUN 050702 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449859 MOSAMMAT HANIFA KHATUN 050704 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132220-2449860 MOSAMMAT JUMARA KHATUN 050705 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449862 MOSAMMAT PRINCE PARVIN 050707 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2449863 MOSAMMAT SAINUR NESHA 050708 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05
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8132220-2449867 MOU DAS 050712 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2449868 MOU DAS 050713 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449869 MOU GHOSH 050714 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449870 MOUMITA DAS 050715 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132220-2449871 MOUMITA HALDER 050716 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2449872 MOUMITA SAHA 050717 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2449873 MOUMITA SAHA 050718 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2449880 MOUSUMI KHATUN 050725 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

8132220-2449882 MOUSUMI KHATUN 050727 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132220-2449883 MOUSUMI KHATUN 050728 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2449885 MOUSUMI KHATUN 050730 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449886 MOUSUMI KHATUN 050731 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2449890 MOUSUMI MANDAL 050735 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449891 MOUSUMI MONDAL 050736 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2449893 MOUSUMI RAM 050738 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449899 MST FARHANA YEASMIN 050744 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449901 MST SIDDIKATUN NESHA 050746 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449905 MUKTARUN PARVIN 050750 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449906 MUMTAHANA KHATUN 050751 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449907 MUNERA KHATUN 050752 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2449909 MUNMUN GHOSH 050754 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2449911 MUNNI MARDI 050756 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132220-2449913 MUSBERA KHATUN 050758 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2449915 MUSKAN KHATUN 050760 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449916 MUSKAN KHATUN 050761 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2449918 MUSKAN KHATUN 050763 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449919 MUSKAN KHATUN 050764 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449920 MUSKAN KHATUN 050765 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449927 MUSLEMA KHATUN 050772 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2449931 NABANITA SARKAR 050776 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449932 NABIA KHATUN 050777 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2449935 NADIRA KHATUN 050780 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449938 NAFISA KHATUN 050783 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449939 NAFISA SIDDIKA 050784 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25
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8132220-2449941 NAFSIN PARVIN 050786 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2449942 NAGMA KHATUN 050787 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449943 NAHIDA BANU 050788 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2449949 NAJIA RAHAMAN 050794 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2449951 NAJIYA SULTANA 050796 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2449953 NAJMATUN NESHA 050798 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2449954 NAJMIN KHATUN 050799 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449955 NAJMIN KHATUN 050800 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2449959 NAJMIRA KHATUN 050804 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2449962 NAJRIN KHATUN 050807 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449963 NANDINI HALDER 050808 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449970 NASIFA KHATUN 050815 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2449972 NASIMA KHATUN 050817 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMIN-1

8132220-2449975 NASIYARA KHATUN 050820 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2449980 NASRIM KHATUN 050825 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449983 NASRIN KHATUN 050828 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449984 NASRIN KHATUN 050829 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2449986 NASRIN KHATUN 050831 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2449991 NASRIN PARVIN 050836 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2449993 NASRIN PARVIN 050838 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2449994 NASRIN SULTANA 050839 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132220-2449998 NASRINA KHATUN 050843 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2449999 NAWRIN JAHAN KHATUN 050844 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450001 NAZMIN SULTANA 050846 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2450003 NAZRIN SULTANA 050848 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2450004 NEHA DAS 050849 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2450008 NEHA KHATUN 050853 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450009 NEHA KHATUN 050854 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450011 NEHA MANDAL 050856 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450012 NEHA RAJAK 050857 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132220-2450013 NIBEDITA KONAI 050858 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450014 NICE KHATUN 050859 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450015 NICE PARVIN 050860 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450022 NILIMA SULTANA 050867 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65
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8132220-2450027 NISHA HALDAR 050872 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450030 NISHA MAJHI 050875 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2450031 NISHA MONDAL 050876 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2450032 NISHA NUNIYA 050877 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 GEOMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450034 NISHA SARKAR 050879 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2450036 NITU MANDAL 050881 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2450041 NOUSERI BANU 050886 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2450045 NUR SORIFA 050890 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450047 NURASMIN KHATUN 050892 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450055 NURTAJ JAHAN 050900 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450058 NUTFUN NESA 050903 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132220-2450060 PALLABI ACHARYA 050905 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2450063 PALLABI PRAMANIK 050908 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450065 PAMPI KHATUN 050910 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2450069 PAPIA KHATUN 050914 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2450070 PAPIYA GHOSH 050915 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132220-2450071 PAPIYA KHATUN 050916 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2450072 PAPIYA PARVIN 050917 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450073 PAPIYA SARKAR 050918 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2450074 PAPIYA SULTANA 050919 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450075 PARAMITA DAS 050920 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450077 PARBATI MONDAL 050922 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450078 PARMIN KHATUN 050923 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2450080 PARNA HALDER 050925 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2450082 PAROMITA MAJHI 050927 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450083 PAROMITA MANDAL 050928 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2450085 PARUL KHATUN 050930 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450086 PARVIN KHATUN 050931 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450087 PARVIN KHATUN 050932 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450089 PARVINA KHATUN 050934 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450090 PAYEL DAS 050935 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2450092 PAYEL HALDER 050937 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2450093 PAYEL HALDER 050938 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2450094 PAYEL KHATUN 050939 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2
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8132220-2450098 PAYEL KONAI 050943 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2450101 PAYEL MONDAL 050946 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450102 PAYEL RAM 050947 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2450104 PAYEL SAHA 050949 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450106 PINKI HEMBRAM 050951 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2450108 PIU DAS 050953 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450112 PIU ROY 050957 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450113 PIU ROY 050958 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2450115 PIU SARKAR 050960 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450116 PIYA MONDAL 050961 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450120 POMPY BHASKAR 050965 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132220-2450122 POPY DAS 050967 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450124 POPY KHATUN 050969 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450125 POULAMI CHAKRABORTY 050970 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450126 POULAMI DAS 050971 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450127 PRAPTIKA DAS 050972 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132220-2450129 PRATIMA PRAMANIK 050974 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450130 PRITI DAS 050975 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2450134 PRIYA DAS 050979 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450135 PRIYA GHOSH 050980 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450138 PRIYA KHATUN 050983 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450139 PRIYA NUNIA 050984 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2450140 PRIYA SAHA 050985 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450143 PRIYANKA KHATUN 050988 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450144 PRIYANKA KHATUN 050989 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450146 PRIYASHI VASKAR 050991 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2450147 PROTIMA DAS 050992 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450148 PUJA DAS 050993 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2450149 PUJA DAS 050994 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450154 PUJA MONDAL 050999 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450157 PUJA RANI RAJMALLA 051002 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2450158 PUJA SAHA 051003 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450159 PURNIMA HALDER 051004 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2450161 PURNIMA MAJHI 051006 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1
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8132220-2450167 RABIA KHATUN 051012 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2450168 RABIYA KHATUN 051013 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450170 RACHANA RABIDAS 051015 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450173 RAFINA KHATUN 051018 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450174 RAHAMATUN NESHA 051019 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2450175 RAHANA KHATUN 051020 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450177 RAHEMA KHATUN 051022 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450182 RAHIMA KHATUN 051027 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2450183 RAHIMA KHATUN 051028 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450188 RAJIA SULTANA 051033 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2450189 RAJIFA KHATUN 051034 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2450191 RAJIYA KHATUN 051036 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450193 RAKHI DAS 051038 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2450195 RAKHI MONDAL 051040 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450197 RAKHINA KHATUN 051042 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450200 RANGILA KISKU 051045 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450203 RANJANA KHATUN 051048 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450205 RASIDA KHATUN 051050 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450207 RATNA HALDER 051052 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2450209 REBEKA SULTANA 051054 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450211 REBINA KHATUN 051056 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450212 REBINA KHATUN 051057 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450213 REHENA KHATUN 051058 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2450217 REKHA KHATUN 051062 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450218 REKSONA KHATUN 051063 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450227 REXONA KHATUN 051072 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450228 RIFA TASFIA 051073 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132220-2450229 RIJIA SULTANA 051074 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450232 RIKTA KARMAKAR 051077 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2450234 RIMA DAS 051079 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132220-2450235 RIMA DAS 051080 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2450236 RIMA DAS 051081 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2450237 RIMA HALDER 051082 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450238 RIMA KHATUN 051083 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2
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8132220-2450239 RIMA KHATUN 051084 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450240 RIMA KHATUN 051085 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450241 RIMA KHATUN 051086 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450243 RIMA KHATUN 051088 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132220-2450244 RIMA KHATUN 051089 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450249 RIMA ROY 051094 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450250 RIMI GHOSH 051095 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450252 RIMI KHATUN 051097 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450254 RIMI MONDAL 051099 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2450255 RIMI ROY 051100 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450258 RIMPA HALDER 051103 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450259 RIMPA KHATUN 051104 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450260 RIMPA KHATUN 051105 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2450262 RIMPA KHATUN 051107 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450265 RIMPA MANDAL 051110 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2450268 RIMPI MONDAL 051113 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450274 RINI DAS 051119 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132220-2450275 RINKI DAS 051120 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2450279 RINKI KHATUN 051124 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450281 RINKI MONDAL 051126 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2450291 RITIKA CHAKRABORTY 051136 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450292 RITTWIKA SARKAR 051137 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450294 RITU HALDER 051139 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2450296 RITU SARKAR 051141 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450298 RIYA BHASKAR 051143 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2450299 RIYA BHASKAR 051144 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450300 RIYA DAS 051145 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2450301 RIYA DAS 051146 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2450303 RIYA GHOSH 051148 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2450304 RIYA KHATUN 051149 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450305 RIYA KHATUN 051150 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450308 RIYA KHATUN 051153 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450310 RIYA KHATUN 051155 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450311 RIYA MAL 051156 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25
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8132220-2450312 RIYA MAL 051157 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2450314 RIYA MONDAL 051159 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2450315 RIYA PARVIN 051160 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450316 RIYA SARKAR 051161 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450317 RIYA SINGHA 051162 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450323 ROKAIYA PARVIN 051168 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450324 ROKIA KHATUN 051169 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2450328 ROSA SOREN 051173 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450334 ROYEL KHATUN 051179 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132220-2450335 RUBI ROY 051180 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450339 RUBINA KHATUN 051184 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450343 RUKSAD KHATUN 051188 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450344 RUKSANA KHATUN 051189 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450345 RUKSANA KHATUN 051190 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2450346 RUKSANA KHATUN 051191 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ENGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2450351 RUKSHAD KHATUN 051196 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450354 RUMA KHATUN 051199 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450358 RUMANA KHATUN 051203 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450359 RUMANA YASMIN 051204 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450361 RUMENA KHATUN 051206 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450362 RUMI DAS 051207 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132220-2450363 RUMI MANDAL 051208 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450364 RUMI MONDAL 051209 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2450365 RUMILA KHATUN 051210 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2450367 RUMPA KHATUN 051212 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450368 RUMPA SARKAR 051213 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132220-2450371 RUNA KHATUN 051216 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450374 RUPALI KHATUN 051219 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450375 RUPALI MANDAL 051220 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450376 RUPSEDA KHATUN 051221 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450378 S M ZINIA RAHMAN 051223 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450379 SABANA KHATUN 051224 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450380 SABANA KHATUN 051225 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132220-2450381 SABANA KHATUN 051226 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2



ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4 FAILED_5

U.G. 2nd Semester Results, 2025 (NEP)

8132220-2450382 SABANA KHATUN 051227 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450384 SABANA PERVIN 051229 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450385 SABANA SULTANA 051230 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450386 SABANA YEASMIN 051231 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450392 SABINA PARVIN 051237 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450393 SABINA PARVIN 051238 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450394 SABINA YASMIN 051239 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450395 SABINA YEASMIN 051240 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450396 SABINA YEASMIN 051241 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450397 SABINA YEASMIN 051242 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450398 SABINA YEASMIN 051243 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450401 SABNAJ PARVIN 051246 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450402 SABNAJ PARVIN 051247 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450403 SABNAM KHATUN 051248 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450405 SABNAM KHATUN 051250 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450406 SABNAM KHATUN 051251 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450407 SABNAM KHATUN 051252 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450408 SABNAM KHATUN 051253 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450412 SABNUR KHATUN 051257 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450417 SADIYA KHATUN 051262 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450419 SAFIA SULTANA 051264 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450422 SAHANAJ BEGOM 051267 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450423 SAHANAJ BEGUM 051268 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450427 SAHANAJ KHATUN 051272 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450429 SAHANAJ KHATUN 051274 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450430 SAHANAJ KHATUN 051275 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450431 SAHANAJ KHATUN 051276 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450437 SAHANAJ PARVIN 051282 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450439 SAHANAJ PARVIN 051284 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450440 SAHANAJ PERVIN 051285 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450442 SAHANAZ SULTANA 051287 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450443 SAHEBA KHATUN 051288 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450444 SAHELI SINGHA 051289 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450445 SAHELY DAS 051290 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75
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8132220-2450446 SAHERA KHATUN 051291 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450447 SAHERA KHATUN 051292 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450448 SAHIDA KHATUN 051293 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2450449 SAHIDA KHATUN 051294 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450450 SAHIDA KHATUN 051295 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2450451 SAHIDA KHATUN 051296 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450453 SAHIDA PARVIN 051298 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450454 SAHIDA SULTANA 051299 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450455 SAHINA BEGAM 051300 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 ENGMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450456 SAHINA KHATUN 051301 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450457 SAHINA KHATUN 051302 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450458 SAHINA KHATUN 051303 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450467 SAHINA PARVIN 051312 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450471 SAIFA KHATUN 051316 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450480 SAKHINA KHATUN 051325 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450481 SAKILA KHATUN 051326 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450482 SAKILA KHATUN 051327 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450483 SAKILA KHATUN 051328 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450484 SAKILATUN NESHA 051329 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450486 SALEHA SULTANA 051331 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2450495 SALMA JAHAN 051340 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450497 SALMA KHATUN 051342 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450498 SALMA KHATUN 051343 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450499 SALMA KHATUN 051344 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2450501 SALMA KHATUN 051346 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450502 SALMA KHATUN 051347 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450503 SALMA KHATUN 051348 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450504 SALMA KHATUN 051349 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2450505 SALMA KHATUN 051350 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450509 SALMA SULTANA 051354 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2450510 SAMARUNNESHA KHATUN 051355 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2450511 SAMIARA KHATUN 051356 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450513 SAMIJA KHATUN 051358 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2450516 SAMIMA KHATUN 051361 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35
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8132220-2450518 SAMIMA KHATUN 051363 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450519 SAMIMA KHATUN 051364 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450521 SAMIMA KHATUN 051366 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450523 SAMIMA KHATUN 051368 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450530 SAMIMA YASMIN 051375 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2450534 SAMPA MAJHI 051379 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450535 SAMPA MONDAL 051380 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450537 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 051382 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450540 SANCHITA BHAKAT 051385 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450541 SANCHITA MONDAL 051386 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2450542 SANCHITA MURMU 051387 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450543 SANCHITA SARKAR 051388 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450544 SANGHAMITRA DAS 051389 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHISEC-2

8132220-2450549 SANIA ANSARI 051394 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2450550 SANIA HASSAN 051395 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2450552 SANIA KHATUN 051397 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2450553 SANIA KHATUN 051398 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450554 SANIA KHATUN 051399 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2450555 SANIA KHATUN 051400 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450557 SANIA KHATUN 051402 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450558 SANIA KHATUN 051403 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2450560 SANIA MEHEBUBA 051405 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2450562 SANIA MIRZA 051407 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450565 SANIA PARVIN 051410 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132220-2450566 SANIA PARVIN 051411 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2450567 SANIA RAHAMAN 051412 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450569 SANIA SULTANA 051414 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450570 SANIA SULTANA 051415 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450572 SANIA YASMIN 051417 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450573 SANIA YEASMIN 051418 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450575 SANIARA KHATUN 051420 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450577 SANIHA KHATUN 051422 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2450578 SANIYA BANU 051423 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2450579 SANIYA BEGAM 051424 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00
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8132220-2450580 SANIYA HAQUE 051425 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450582 SANIYA KHATUN 051427 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450585 SANIYA KHATUN 051430 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450586 SANIYA KHATUN 051431 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450587 SANIYA KHATUN 051432 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450591 SANIYA SULTANA 051436 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450592 SANIYA YEASMIN 051437 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450593 SANIYA YEASMIN 051438 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450594 SANIYARA KHATUN 051439 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450596 SANJANA KHATUN 051441 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132220-2450598 SANJIDA KHATUN 051443 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450600 SANJUNA KHATUN 051445 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2450603 SAPTAMI HALDER 051448 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450604 SAPTAMI MAJHI 051449 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450608 SARASWATI SARKAR 051453 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2450609 SARASWATI SARKAR 051454 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450611 SARHANA KHATUN 051456 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2450612 SARIDA KHATUN 051457 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132220-2450613 SARIFA KHATUN 051458 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450615 SARIFA KHATUN 051460 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2450620 SARIKA KHATUN 051465 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450621 SARJINA KHATUN 051466 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450623 SARJINA KHATUN 051468 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450625 SARMILA KHATUN 051470 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450627 SARMIN KHAN 051472 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450628 SARMIN KHATUN 051473 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450630 SARMIN KHATUN 051475 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450634 SARMIN SULTANA 051479 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2450635 SARMIN SULTANA 051480 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450638 SARMINA KHATUN 051483 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450639 SARMINA KHATUN 051484 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450640 SARMINA KHATUN 051485 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450642 SATHI DAS 051487 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450643 SATHI DAS 051488 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55
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8132220-2450644 SATHI DAS 051489 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450645 SATHI MONDAL 051490 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2450648 SAYANTIKA DAS 051493 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450649 SAYEEMA KHATUN 051494 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2450650 SAYEMA KHATUN 051495 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2450661 SERINA SULTANA 051506 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2450663 SEWLI KHATUN 051508 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450665 SHAHANAJ KHATUN 051510 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2450667 SHAMPA MONDAL 051512 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2450668 SHAMPA MONDAL 051513 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450669 SHANKARI DAS 051514 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450672 SHIBANI MONDAL 051517 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450673 SHIBANI SINGHA ROY 051518 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450677 SHILA MONDAL 051522 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450679 SHILPI DAS 051524 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132220-2450680 SHILPI HALDER 051525 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450682 SHILPI MONDAL 051527 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450683 SHILPI MONDAL 051528 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450684 SHIPRA DAS 051529 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450686 SHIPRA SARKAR 051531 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450688 SHIUTI KHATUN 051533 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450691 SHRAYITA BHASKAR 051536 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450692 SHREYA DUTTA 051537 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2450694 SHUKTARA KHATUN 051539 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450695 SHULI HALDER 051540 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450698 SHYAMALI MONDAL 051543 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450699 SHYAMOLI HALDER 051544 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2450700 SIDDIKA PARVIN 051545 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2450702 SIKHA MONDAL 051547 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2450703 SILPA MAL 051548 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2450705 SIMA BANU 051550 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2450707 SIMA KHATUN 051552 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132220-2450709 SIMA KHATUN 051554 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450710 SIMA KHATUN 051555 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2
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8132220-2450711 SIMA KHATUN 051556 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450717 SIMPI DAS 051562 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450718 SIMRAN KHATUN 051563 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450720 SIPARNA MANDAL 051565 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2450723 SITA DAS 051568 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2450725 SIULI DAS 051570 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2450727 SK SABANA YESMIN 051572 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2450729 SNEHA DAS 051574 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450730 SNEHA KHATUN 051575 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2450731 SNEHA KHATUN 051576 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450734 SNEHA PANDEY 051579 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2450735 SNEHA SARKAR 051580 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132220-2450736 SOPINA KHATUN 051581 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450738 SOHA KHANAM 051583 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450739 SOHAGI KHATUN 051584 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450741 SOHAGI MARDI 051586 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450745 SOMA HALDER 051590 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450749 SOMA SARKAR 051594 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450750 SOMAIYA KHATUN 051595 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450758 SONALI KHATUN 051603 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450759 SONALI KHATUN 051604 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450764 SONI KHATUN 051609 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450770 SONIYA DAS 051615 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2450773 SONIYA KHATUN 051618 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2450781 SOUMITA DAS 051626 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450783 SOYETA MONDAL 051628 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450784 SREYA SAHA 051629 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132220-2450788 SUCHITRA GHOSH 051633 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132220-2450789 SUCHITRA KONAI 051634 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450791 SUDIPA DAS 051636 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450792 SUDIPA HALDER 051637 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450794 SUDIPTA GHOSH 051639 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450797 SUHANA KHATUN 051642 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2450798 SUHANA KHATUN 051643 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2
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8132220-2450800 SUHANA KHATUN 051645 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450801 SUHANA KHATUN 051646 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450802 SUHANA KHATUN 051647 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450803 SUHANA KHATUN 051648 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450808 SUHANA PARVIN 051653 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450810 SUHANA PARVIN 051655 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132220-2450811 SUHANA PARVIN 051656 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450815 SUHANA PERVIN 051660 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450820 SUHANI KHATUN 051665 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450821 SUHIDA KHATUN 051666 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450822 SUITY KHATUN 051667 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2450824 SUJATA SARKAR 051669 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 GEOMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450826 SUKHI GHOSH 051671 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2450828 SUKHI MANDAL 051673 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450829 SUKHI MONDAL 051674 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450832 SUKTARA KHATUN 051677 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450834 SULEKHA KHATUN 051679 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450837 SULTANA PARVIN 051682 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2450839 SULTANA PARVIN 051684 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450844 SUMA KHATUN 051689 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450845 SUMAIYA KHATUN 051690 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450849 SUMANA DAS 051694 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450851 SUMANA KHATUN 051696 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450857 SUMI KHATUN 051702 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2450859 SUMI KHATUN 051704 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450860 SUMI MAJHI 051705 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2450861 SUMI MONDAL 051706 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450862 SUMI SARKAR 051707 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2450866 SUMITA DAS 051711 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450868 SUMITA KHATUN 051713 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450875 SUMONA HALDER 051720 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450876 SUMONA KHATUN 051721 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450881 SUNIARA KHATUN 051726 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450882 SUNITA GHOSH 051727 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25
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8132220-2450886 SUPARNA HALDER 051731 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2450890 SUPRIYA KARMAKAR 051735 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132220-2450891 SURABHI KHATUN 051736 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450892 SURAIYA KHATUN 051737 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2450893 SURAIYA KHATUN 051738 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2450894 SURAIYA KHATUN 051739 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2450896 SURAIYA KHATUN 051741 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450900 SURAIYA SULTANA 051745 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450901 SURAIYA SULTANA 051746 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450902 SURAIYA SULTANA 051747 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450904 SURIYA KHATUN 051749 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450906 SURMILA MANDAL 051751 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132220-2450907 SURRAIYA KHATUN 051752 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450908 SUSHLIMA KHATUN 051753 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450909 SUSHMITA SARKAR 051754 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2450910 SUSMA MONDAL 051755 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2450911 SUSMITA DAS 051756 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2450913 SUSMITA DAS 051758 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450914 SUSMITA KHATUN 051759 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450915 SUSMITA MONDAL 051760 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450917 SUSOMA MONDAL 051762 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450920 SWAPNA HALDER 051765 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2450921 SWAPNA KHATUN 051766 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450922 SWARNALI MONDAL 051767 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132220-2450924 SWASTIKA SARKAR 051769 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2450925 SWITI MANDAL 051770 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450929 TAHERA KHATUN 051774 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2450930 TAHERA KHATUN 051775 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2450931 TAHERA KHATUN 051776 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450939 TAKIYA BEGAM 051784 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2450940 TAKRIMA KHATUN 051785 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2450941 TAMANNA AJMI 051786 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2450942 TAMANNA FERDOS 051787 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450943 TAMANNA KHATUN 051788 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1
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8132220-2450944 TANDRA DAS 051789 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132220-2450945 TANIA TANJIN 051790 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2450946 TANISA KHATUN 051791 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2450947 TANISA KHATUN 051792 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2450948 TANISA PARVIN 051793 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2450949 TANISHA KHATUN 051794 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450951 TANIYA KHATUN 051796 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450952 TANIYA PARVIN 051797 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2450954 TANIYA SARKAR 051799 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450958 TANJILA KHATUN 051803 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2450961 TANUJA KHATUN 051806 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2450962 TANUSHREE HALDER 051807 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132220-2450964 TANUSREE HALDER 051809 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2450968 TARJEMA KHATUN 051813 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450969 TASLIMA KHATUN 051814 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132220-2450974 TASLIMA KHATUN 051819 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2450979 TASRINA KHATUN 051824 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2450981 TAWFIQAH TASNIM 051826 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132220-2450982 TAYEBA KHATUN 051827 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2450984 TAZKERA KHATUN 051829 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2450985 TAZRIYAN KHATUN 051830 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2450986 TINA GHOSH 051831 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2450987 TINA GHOSH 051832 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2450990 TINA KHATUN 051835 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2450991 TITAS SEN 051836 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2450992 TOHAMUNNESHA 051837 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2451000 TONUJA KHATUN 051845 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451002 TRISA DAS 051847 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2451003 TRISHA DAS 051848 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2451004 TRISHA DAS 051849 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2451005 TRISHNA DAS 051850 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451006 TUHIDA KHATUN 051851 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2451009 TUHINA KHATUN 051854 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2451010 TUHINA KHATUN 051855 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1
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8132220-2451011 TUHINA KHATUN 051856 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451025 UMME HABIBA 051870 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451027 UMME SALMA 051872 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451029 UMMESALMA BEGAM 051874 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451031 URMILA DAS 051876 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451033 WAHIDA KHATUN 051878 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2451035 WASILA SULTANA 051880 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2451036 WRISHITA SAHA 051881 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2451038 YEARUN NESHA 051883 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2451039 YEASMIN KHATUN 051884 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2451041 YEASMIN KHATUN 051886 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451043 YEASMIN SULTANA 051888 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2451047 ZINNATH KHATUN 051892 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132220-2451049 ABDUL AHAD 051894 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451052 ABDUL AJIM SK 051897 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 ENGMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451058 ABDUL MIJAN SK 051903 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451060 ABDUL RAHAMAN 051905 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451062 ABDUL RAJJAK 051907 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451063 ABDUL ROUSAN 051908 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451065 ABDUL WHAB SK 051910 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2451068 ABDULLA SK 051913 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451072 ABDUR ROUF 051917 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451073 ABDUR ROUF 051918 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451075 ABHIJIT DAS 051920 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451078 ABHIJIT SAHA 051923 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451079 ABIDUL RAHAMAN 051924 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451080 ABTAB SK 051925 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451081 ABU BAKKAR 051926 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451083 ABU HAYAT SK 051928 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451085 ABU KALAM SK 051930 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451086 ABU SAEED HASAN 051931 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2451088 ABU TALHA SHAIKH 051933 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451089 ABUL HASNAT 051934 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451092 AFFAN KHAN 051937 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00
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8132220-2451095 AFTABUDDIN SK 051940 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451096 AGNI MONDAL 051941 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451098 AGRODOOT SAHA 051943 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451099 AHAD ALI SHAIKH 051944 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451101 AHAMAD REJA 051946 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451108 AJIJUR RAHAMAN 051953 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451110 AJIT GHOSH 051955 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451113 AJNABI SK 051958 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2451115 AKASH MANDAL 051960 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451117 AKASH SARKAR 051962 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451120 AKBAR ALI 051965 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451123 AKIL SK 051968 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451124 AKRAM SEKH 051969 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451125 AKRAMUL HOQUE 051970 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451128 AKTAR SK 051973 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451131 ALAIHIM SK 051976 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2451132 ALAMGIR SAIKH 051977 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451133 ALAMGIR SHAIKH 051978 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451134 ALAMGIR SK 051979 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451135 ALAMGIR SK 051980 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451139 ALI HASSAN SK 051984 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451142 ALIM SK 051987 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451143 ALIMUDDIN SK 051988 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451144 ALOK GHOSH 051989 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451147 ALOMGIR SK 051992 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451148 ALTAFUR RAHAMAN 051993 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451149 AMANULLA HAQUE IMON 051994 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2451153 AMINUL SK 051998 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451154 AMIR SOHEL 051999 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451155 AMIRUL SK 052000 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451162 AMIT RABIDAS 052007 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451163 AMOR MONDAL 052008 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451167 ANARUL SK 052012 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451172 ANIMESH DAS 052017 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2
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8132220-2451173 ANIMESH DAS 052018 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451174 ANINDA ROYCHOWDHURY 052019 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451175 ANITRA DAS 052020 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132220-2451177 ANOWAR SK 052022 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451178 ANOWAR SK 052023 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2451182 ANUBHAB MONDAL 052027 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2451186 APURBA KUMAR DAS 052031 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2451187 APURBA MANDAL 052032 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451189 APURBA RABIDAS 052034 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2451190 APURBA RABIDAS 052035 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2451193 ARIF AFRIDI 052038 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2451194 ARIF SK 052039 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2451196 ARIF SK 052041 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451201 ARIFUL ANSARI 052046 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 ENGMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 PHISEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2451202 ARIJ AKTAR AHMADI 052047 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2451204 ARIYAN ALI 052049 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2451205 ARIYAN SARKAR 052050 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451206 ARIYAN SK 052051 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451208 ARMAN ISLAM 052053 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451211 ARUN GHOSH 052056 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2451213 ASADUL SK 052058 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451216 ASADUL SK 052061 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451224 ASHIK ISLAM 052069 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451225 ASHIK SK 052070 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451226 ASHIM MONDAL 052071 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451231 ASIKUL SK 052076 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ENGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2451233 ASIM GHOSH 052078 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451235 ASIM MANDAL 052080 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451236 ASIM MONDAL 052081 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451244 ASMAUL KABIR 052089 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451245 ASMAUL SK 052090 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2451248 ASRAFUL SK 052093 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451254 AYAN ACHARJEE 052099 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451255 AYAN DAS 052100 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2
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8132220-2451256 AYAN SAHA 052101 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451258 AYUB HOSSAIN 052103 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451260 AZIM SK 052105 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451261 AZIM SK 052106 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451264 BABAI GHOSH 052109 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451265 BABU SK 052110 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451266 BABU SK 052111 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451267 BACHCHU MONDAL 052112 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451269 BAHARUL SK 052114 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451271 BANTI MAJHI 052116 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451273 BAPAN SAHA 052118 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451274 BAPAN SAHA 052119 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451275 BAPI GHOSH 052120 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2451277 BAPI MONDAL 052122 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451279 BARIUL ISLAM 052124 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451281 BASUDEV MONDAL 052126 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451282 BHUTTU SK 052127 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451283 BIBEK DAS 052128 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451288 BIJOY PAL 052133 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451290 BIKRAM SAHA 052135 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2451292 BIMAN SARKAR 052137 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451293 BIPLAB HALDER 052138 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451296 BISHAL DAS 052141 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451297 BISHAL DEY 052142 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2451301 BISWAMITRA MANDAL 052146 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451302 BITTU DAS 052147 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451303 BUBAI DAS 052148 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451304 BUBAN SHEIKH 052149 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451306 BULET SK 052151 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451307 BURHAN SEIKH 052152 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451308 CHANDAN SK 052153 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451313 DEBASHISH MONDAL 052158 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451316 DEBASIS HALDER 052161 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2451318 DEBDEEP ROY 052163 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2
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8132220-2451320 DEBJYOTI SINGHA 052165 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451323 DEEP MONDAL 052168 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451329 DIPANJOY MONDAL 052174 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132220-2451332 DON GHOSH 052177 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2451336 DWIP SAHA 052181 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451337 EADUL SK 052182 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451340 EBRAHIM SK 052185 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451341 EBRAHIM SK 052186 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451343 EJAJ AHAMMED 052188 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2451344 EJAJUL ISLAM 052189 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451345 EJAJUL SK 052190 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451348 EMRAN SK 052193 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451350 ENJAMUL KHA 052195 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451351 ERSAD SK 052196 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451352 ERSAD SK 052197 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451355 ESMAIL SK 052200 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2451356 EZAZ AHMED 052201 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451357 FAIJAN REJA 052202 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451359 FARHAN SAHARIYAR SK 052204 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132220-2451360 FIRDOUSI KHATUN 052205 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ENGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2451361 GOBINDA BOSAK 052206 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451362 GOBINDA DAS 052207 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2451365 GOLAM KIBRIA 052210 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451366 GOLAM MOHAMMAD MAINUDDIN 052211 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451368 GOLAM MUSTOFA 052213 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451370 GOPAL DAS 052215 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2451372 GOURAB DAS 052217 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451373 GOURAB GHOSH 052218 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2451375 GOUTAM MANADL 052220 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451376 GUYEL SK 052221 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132220-2451377 HABIBULLA SK 052222 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451378 HADIRUL SK 052223 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451379 HAFIJUL RAHAMAN 052224 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451382 HARICHARAN MONDAL 052227 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2
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8132220-2451384 HASAN SK 052229 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451386 HASEBUL MOLLIK 052231 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451388 HASIBUL RAHAMAN 052233 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2451390 HASIM REJA 052235 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451392 HASMAT SK 052237 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451393 HASMOT SK 052238 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451396 HIRAK MONDAL 052241 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451399 IFTIKAR ALI RAJ 052244 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451400 IFTIKAR KHAN 052245 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451401 IKBAL HOSSAIN 052246 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451402 IMAM HOSSAIN 052247 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2451404 IMAM SK 052249 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451405 IMON BARIK 052250 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2451406 IMRAN FARHAD 052251 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2451408 IMRAN ISLAM 052253 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451409 IMRAN SEIKH 052254 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451410 IMRAN SK 052255 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2451412 IMRAN SK 052257 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2451413 IMRAN SK 052258 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451414 IMRAN SK 052259 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132220-2451418 IMRAN ZAMIL 052263 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2451421 INJAMUL HAQUE 052266 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451427 INJAMUL SK 052272 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451429 IQBAL SK 052274 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451430 ISAB KHAN 052275 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451431 ISHA SK 052276 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451433 ISKONDAR HOSSAIN 052278 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451434 ISMAIL SK 052279 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451437 IYAMIN SK 052282 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451440 JAHANGIR SK 052285 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132220-2451441 JAHANGIR SK 052286 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451442 JAHED SK 052287 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451443 JAHIDUL ISLAM 052288 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451444 JAHIR KHAN 052289 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25
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8132220-2451445 JAHIRUDDIN SK 052290 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451446 JAIDUL SK 052291 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451447 JAKIR SK 052292 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2451448 JAKIRUL SK 052293 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2451452 JANARDAN SARKAR 052297 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451453 JASIM SK 052298 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2451455 JASIMUDDIN SK 052300 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451456 JAY DAS 052301 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451457 JAYANTA DAS 052302 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451458 JAYED AHAMMED 052303 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2451459 JAYID HAQUE 052304 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451461 JEET BHASKAR 052306 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451466 JIT GURUM 052311 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451467 JIT HALDAR 052312 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451468 JIT MONDAL 052313 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2451470 JIYAUL KHAN 052315 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451476 JOYHIND MANDAL 052321 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451477 JUBAID ALAM 052322 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2451478 JUEL SK 052323 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451481 JUWEL SK 052326 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2451482 JUYEL SK 052327 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451484 JYOTIRMOY SINGHA 052329 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451485 KABIRUL SK 052330 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451490 KAIF SK 052335 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451491 KAJI SUMAN 052336 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451492 KAJIBUL SK 052337 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451493 KAJIRUL ISLAM 052338 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451494 KAMALESH MONDAL 052339 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2451495 KARIBUL ISLAM 052340 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451496 KARIM SK 052341 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451497 KAYEF BISWAS 052342 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2451500 KHAN MOTIUR RAHAMAN 052345 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451502 KHOKON PRAMANIK 052347 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451508 KORAISIN SK 052353 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1
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8132220-2451511 KOUSHIK MONDAL 052356 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2451514 KRISHANU DAS 052359 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451515 KUNAL BARIK 052360 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2451516 KURBAN SK 052361 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451517 KUSHAL KUMAR DAS 052362 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451518 KUSHAL MANDAL 052363 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451519 LABIB HASIM 052364 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2451520 LALCHAND SK 052365 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451522 MAHADEB HALDER 052367 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2451523 MAHADI HASAN 052368 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451524 MAHAFUJ AHAMED 052369 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451525 MAHAFUZ RAHAMAN 052370 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2451528 MAHAMMAD JAMAL MIYA 052373 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451529 MAHAMMAD KAMAL MIYA 052374 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451530 MAHAMMAD SAIF 052375 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2451533 MAIDUL ISLAM 052378 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132220-2451535 MAINUDDIN SAIKH 052380 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2451540 MAINUL SK 052385 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451541 MALAY KUNDU 052386 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2451542 MANIK KUMAR DAS 052387 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451545 MANOB MANDAL 052390 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451552 MASIRUL SHAIKH 052397 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2451553 MASIUL ISLAM 052398 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2451557 MASUM SK 052402 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2451558 MASUM SK 052403 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451559 MASUM SK 052404 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451561 MAUN SK 052406 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2451563 MD ABDIL HOQUE 052408 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451564 MD ABDUL ALIM 052409 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451567 MD AKHRUJJAMAN HOQUE 052412 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451568 MD ALIMUDDIN MIA 052413 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451571 MD AMIR SOHEL 052416 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451574 MD ASHIF KAMAL 052419 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2451577 MD EADUL SK 052422 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2



ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4 FAILED_5

U.G. 2nd Semester Results, 2025 (NEP)

8132220-2451579 MD FARUK ABDULLA 052424 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2451582 MD GOLAM MASUD SK 052427 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451585 MD IMRAN SK 052430 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451587 MD JAHIRUDDIN 052432 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451589 MD JAMIR AKTAR 052434 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 ECOMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451590 MD JISHAN SK 052435 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451593 MD KARIMULLA ANSARI 052438 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451594 MD MARUF SK 052439 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451596 MD MASUM SK 052441 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451597 MD MEHEDI HASAN 052442 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2451599 MD MINHAJUL ISLAM 052444 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451600 MD MINHAZ UL HASAN 052445 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451603 MD MUSHARAF HOSSAIN 052448 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451604 MD MUSTAFIJ ALI 052449 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451605 MD NABIDUL HOSSAIN 052450 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451606 MD NAIM SK 052451 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451607 MD NAJME ALAM 052452 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451608 MD NISHAN ISLAM 052453 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451609 MD NURUL HODA 052454 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451611 MD RAFAT SK 052456 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451614 MD RIYAZ AHAMED 052459 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2451615 MD ROHEL AKTAR 052460 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451616 MD ROMIUL SK 052461 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2451618 MD SAHIL ALAM 052463 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451619 MD SAHORIYAR ALI 052464 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451620 MD SAIF ANSARI 052465 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451621 MD SALAUDDIN ISLAM 052466 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451624 MD SAMIM AKTAR 052469 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451627 MD SAMIRUL ISLAM 052472 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 GEOMIN-1

8132220-2451629 MD SAWKAT ALI 052474 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2451630 MD SHAHJAHAN SK 052475 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451631 MD SHAMMI 052476 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451633 MD SUJAUDDOLLAH 052478 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451637 MD TASIKUL SK 052482 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2
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8132220-2451638 MD TOUFIK ALAM 052483 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451639 MD TUSHAR SK 052484 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451640 MD WAKIL 052485 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451645 MEHEDI HASAN 052490 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451649 MERAJ SK 052494 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451650 MERAJUL SK 052495 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451654 MILAN SK 052499 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2451656 MINHAJUL ISLAM 052501 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451659 MIRAJ SK 052504 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451660 MIZANUR ISLAM 052505 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451668 MOHIT ISLAM 052513 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2451669 MOJAFFAR SK 052514 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451673 MOJIBUR SEIKH 052518 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451674 MOMIN SAIKH 052519 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2451675 MONESH DAS 052520 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2451677 MONIRUDDIN ANSARI 052522 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451679 MONODIP DAS 052524 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451682 MOSAHIT SK 052527 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451684 MOSARAF HAQUE 052529 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2451685 MOSARAF HOSSAIN 052530 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451686 MOSARAF SK 052531 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2451688 MOSIUL SK 052533 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2451691 MOSTAKIM SEKH 052536 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451693 MOTAHAR ISLAM 052538 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451697 MRIDUL RAY 052542 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451698 MRINAL MANDAL 052543 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451700 MUFAKKIR SULTAN 052545 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2451701 MUHTASEMUL HOQUE 052546 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451702 MUKTAHAR SK 052547 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451704 MUKUL SK 052549 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451706 MUNIMU ISLAM 052551 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451708 MURSALIM SK 052553 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451709 MURSALIM SK 052554 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132220-2451712 MUSA SK 052557 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2



ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4 FAILED_5

U.G. 2nd Semester Results, 2025 (NEP)

8132220-2451714 MUSTAKIM SK 052559 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451716 NABAB SHARIF 052561 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2451717 NABHIDUL HASAN 052562 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451720 NABIN SAHA 052565 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451722 NADIR HASSAN 052567 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ENGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2451723 NAFIJUL SK 052568 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451725 NAIM MOLLA 052570 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451726 NAJIMUDDIN SHAIKH 052571 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451727 NANDA MONDAL 052572 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451730 NARAYAN SINGHA 052575 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451731 NASIM SK 052576 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451732 NASIMUR RAHAMAN 052577 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2451735 NASRUL ISLAM 052580 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451740 NIBIR GHOSH 052585 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451744 NISHIT HALDER 052589 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451745 NOYAN SK 052590 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451746 NUR ALAM 052591 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451748 NUR SAHAMUDDIN 052593 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451752 NURUDDIN SK 052597 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451753 NURUL HASSAN 052598 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2451756 OHIDUJJAMAN 052601 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451758 OSMAN ALI 052603 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451762 PAPAI HALDER 052607 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451766 PAPPU RABI DAS 052611 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451767 PARVEJ HOSSAIN 052612 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451768 PIJUS CHAKRABORTY 052613 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451769 PIJUS SAHA 052614 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451771 PINTU BHASKAR 052616 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451772 PINTU MONDAL 052617 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451774 PIUSH SARKAR 052619 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451775 PRABHAS MAJHI 052620 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451776 PRADIP MANDAL 052621 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451778 PRIANSHU PAL 052623 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451779 PRINCE HALDER 052624 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2
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8132220-2451782 PRIYA RANJAN GHOSH 052627 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451787 PRONAB RABIDAS 052632 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132220-2451793 RABIUL ISLAM 052638 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451797 RAHIM SK 052642 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451798 RAHIM SK 052643 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451802 RAHUL DAS 052647 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451807 RAHUL HALDER 052652 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132220-2451808 RAHUL ISLAM 052653 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451810 RAHUL MONDAL 052655 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451812 RAHUL MONDAL 052657 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451814 RAHUL SK 052659 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451815 RAHUL SK 052660 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451819 RAIHAN HOSSAIN 052664 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451821 RAIHAN SK 052666 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451825 RAJ DAS 052670 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451829 RAJA SK 052674 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451831 RAJESH BHASKAR 052676 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2451833 RAJESH SK 052678 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2451836 RAJIB SAHA 052681 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451839 RAKESH ALI 052684 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451840 RAKI DAS 052685 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132220-2451841 RAKIB SK 052686 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451845 RAMESH HALDER 052690 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451848 RAMIJ SK 052693 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451850 RAMJAN SARIF 052695 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451853 RANA BAGHIRA 052698 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2451855 RANA SK 052700 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451858 RANAJIT MANDAL 052703 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451861 RANJAN GHOSH 052706 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451872 RIJU DAS 052717 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451875 RIK DAS 052720 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451876 RIK SARKAR 052721 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451877 RIMAN DAS 052722 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451879 RIPAN DAS 052724 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90
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8132220-2451880 RIPAN DAS 052725 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451881 RIPON DAS 052726 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451883 RISHAB KUMAR PAL 052728 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451884 RITAM MAJUMDER 052729 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2451885 RITAN DAS 052730 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451888 RIYAJUL BISWAS 052733 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451889 RIYAJUL SK 052734 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451891 ROBI MONDAL 052736 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451893 ROCKY BHASKAR 052738 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451897 ROCKY SARKAR 052742 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451898 ROHAN ROY 052743 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451900 ROHIT DAS 052745 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451901 ROHIT HALDER 052746 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451902 ROHIT KHAN 052747 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451903 ROHIT RAHAMAN 052748 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451906 ROHIT SK 052751 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451908 ROHIT SK 052753 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451912 RONI SK 052757 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2451914 RONI SK 052759 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451916 RUBEL SHAIKH 052761 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451917 RUBEL SK 052762 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451918 RUHED HASSAN 052763 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451921 RUPAK MONDAL 052766 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2451923 SABIBUR RAHAMAN 052768 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451926 SABIRUDDIN SK 052771 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451927 SABIRUDDIN SK 052772 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451928 SABIRUL SK 052773 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451929 SABIRUL SK 052774 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451932 SADIKUL ISLAM 052777 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451936 SAGAR PRAMANIK 052781 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2451937 SAGAR SK 052782 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2451940 SAHABUL BADSA 052785 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2451941 SAHABUL SK 052786 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2451944 SAHEB SK 052789 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2
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8132220-2451948 SAHID HASAN 052793 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451954 SAHIL ALAM 052799 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451955 SAHIL SK 052800 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2451956 SAHIL SK 052801 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2451958 SAHIL SK 052803 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2451960 SAHIL SK 052805 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451961 SAHIN AKHTAR 052806 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451964 SAHIN RAZA 052809 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451965 SAHIN SK 052810 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2451967 SAHIN SK 052812 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451970 SAIDUR RAHAMAN 052815 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451973 SAILES HOQUE KHAN 052818 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2451975 SAJAHAN SK 052820 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2451976 SAJAL KARMAKAR 052821 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2451979 SAJID ISLAM 052824 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451980 SAJIDUR RAHAMAN 052825 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451982 SAKIBUL SK 052827 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2451983 SAKIL AHAMED 052828 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2451984 SAKIL ANSAR 052829 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451985 SAKIL ANSARI 052830 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2451987 SAKIR SK 052832 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2451989 SAKIRUL SK 052834 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451994 SAMI SK 052839 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2451998 SAMIM AKTAR SK 052843 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452001 SAMIM SK 052846 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2452002 SAMIM SK 052847 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452003 SAMIM SK 052848 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2452007 SAMINUL ISLAM 052852 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2452008 SAMIR MONDAL 052853 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2452009 SAMIR SHAIKH 052854 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2452010 SAMIR SK 052855 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 PHISEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2452014 SAMIRUL SHAIKH 052859 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132220-2452018 SANDIP PRAMANIK 052863 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452019 SANI SK 052864 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2
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8132220-2452020 SANIRUL SK 052865 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2452022 SANJU HALDER 052867 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2452023 SANJU HALDER 052868 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452030 SARFARAJ SK 052875 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2452035 SARIFUL ISLAM 052880 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452036 SARIFUL ISLAM 052881 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2452039 SAROJ KHAN 052884 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2452040 SATTAM GHOSH 052885 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2452044 SAYAN KUMAR SEAL 052889 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2452045 SAYEN SK 052890 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452046 SEHEBAJ SK 052891 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452048 SELIM SK 052893 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2452049 SEMAJUDDIN SK 052894 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2452055 SHEKHAR DAS 052900 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2452056 SHIBAM GHOSH 052901 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2452058 SHIMUL SK 052903 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2452060 SHOAIB HOSSAIN 052905 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2452064 SHUBHAJIT HALDER 052909 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452065 SHUBHAM DAS 052910 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2452066 SHUBHAM MANDAL 052911 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452069 SHUVANKAR MONDAL 052914 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2452070 SHYAMCHAND MANDAL 052915 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2452076 SK NUR YOUSUF 052921 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2452080 SOHAN KHAN 052925 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132220-2452086 SOHEL SK 052931 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2452089 SOLEMAN SK 052934 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452093 SOMU GHOSH 052938 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2452096 SONOB DAS 052941 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132220-2452098 SOUKAT ALI SHAIKH 052943 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2452099 SOUM DAS 052944 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2452100 SOUMEN DAS 052945 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2452101 SOUMEN DAS 052946 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452104 SOUMITRA HALDER 052949 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2452110 SOUVIK MONDAL 052955 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1
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8132220-2452114 SUBARNA MONDAL 052959 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2452116 SUBHA DAS 052961 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452118 SUBHA PRAMANIK 052963 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452120 SUBHAJIT SAHA 052965 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132220-2452123 SUBHANKAR DAS 052968 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2452125 SUBHASH MANDAL 052970 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2452126 SUBHO HARIJAN 052971 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2452127 SUBHO THAKUR 052972 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2452128 SUBHOJIT SARKAR 052973 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132220-2452129 SUBHRANIL MUKHERJEE 052974 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452133 SUBRATA MANDAL 052978 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452134 SUBRATA MONDAL 052979 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2452135 SUBRATO SARKAR 052980 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2452138 SUDIP DAS 052983 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452139 SUDIP HALDER 052984 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452144 SUDIP SAHA 052989 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2452147 SUJAI RABI DAS 052992 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452149 SUJAN SARKAR 052994 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452151 SUJIT MONDAL 052996 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2452152 SUJOY DAS 052997 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMIN-1

8132220-2452156 SULTAN SK 053001 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2452158 SUMAN HOQUE 053003 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2452159 SUMAN KARMAKAR 053004 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2452160 SUMAN MONDAL 053005 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2452161 SUMAN MONDAL 053006 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452163 SUMAN NUNIA 053008 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2452165 SUMAN SK 053010 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2452166 SUMAN SK 053011 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2452167 SUMAN SK 053012 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2452171 SUMON SK 053016 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452177 SURAJ MANDAL 053022 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2452180 SURAJ SHAIKH 053025 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452181 SURAJ SK 053026 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452182 SURAJ SK 053027 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2
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8132220-2452188 SURYA DAS 053033 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2452191 SWAPAN MONDAL 053036 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2452194 TAFSIR ALAM 053039 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2452195 TAHIR SK 053040 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2452196 TAIYOB ALI 053041 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132220-2452198 TANBIR ALI 053043 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452199 TANMAY DAS 053044 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2452200 TANMAY MANDAL 053045 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2452201 TANMAY PANDEY 053046 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2452204 TARIF SK 053049 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132220-2452206 TARIKUL ISLAM 053051 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452207 TASIKUL SK 053052 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452208 TASLIM SK 053053 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2452210 TINKU SARKAR 053055 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132220-2452213 TOFIUDDIN SK 053058 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132220-2452214 TOHID SK 053059 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2452215 TOHIDUL ISLAM 053060 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132220-2452217 TONMOY MONDAL 053062 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2452219 TOTAN DAS 053064 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2452222 TOUFIK REJA 053067 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2452231 UDAY GHOSH 053076 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2452232 UJJWAL HALDER 053077 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2452240 WAHID ALI KHAN 053085 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2452241 WALIAN SK 053086 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 GEOMIN-1

8132220-2452242 WASIM AKRAM 053087 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132220-2452243 WASIM AKRAM 053088 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2452246 YAMIN SK 053091 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2452248 YEADUL SK 053093 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2452251 YUBARAJ MANDAL 053096 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2452252 ZEESHAN AHMED 053097 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132220-2476545 ANANYA DAS 077390 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2355280 ABEDA SULTANA 056136 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2355302 AFSANA KHATUN 056158 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2355310 AJIMA SULTANA 056166 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50
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8132220-2355321 AJMIRA SULTANA 056177 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2355342 AMINA KHATUN 056198 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2355343 AMINA KHATUN 056199 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2355344 AMINA KHATUN 056200 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132220-2355347 AMITA HEMBROM 056203 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2355352 ANAMIKA DAS 056208 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2355395 APARNA MAL 056251 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2355399 APSANA KHATUN 056255 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2355408 ARISTA KHATUN 056264 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2355410 ARITRI ROY 056266 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132220-2355421 ARPITA DAS 056277 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2355441 ASHRITA DEBNATH 056297 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2355444 ASILA KHATUN 056300 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2355454 ASMA KHATUN 056310 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2355474 AYESHA KHATUN 056330 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2355475 AYESHA KHATUN 056331 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2355490 AZMINA KHATUN 056346 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2355491 BABY KHATUN 056347 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2355516 BHABANI RAJMALLA 056372 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2355517 BHADARI MONDAL 056373 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2355518 BIDISHA DAS 056374 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2355524 BITHI GHOSH 056380 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2355525 BRISHTI DAS 056381 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2355531 BUSHRA SULTANA 056387 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2355559 DEZY KHATUN 056415 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2355560 DILROWSANA KHATUN 056416 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2355588 FARHANA KHATUN 056444 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2355612 FULTUSI KHATUN 056468 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2355616 GARGI MONDAL 056472 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2355622 HABIBA KHATUN 056478 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2355657 HASINA PARVIN KHATUN 056513 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2355682 ISMOTARA KHATUN 056538 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2355684 ITI MONDAL 056540 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132220-2355700 JASMIN KHATUN 056556 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2
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8132220-2355702 JASMIRA KHATUN 056558 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2355713 JESMIN KHATUN 056569 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2355720 JESMINE KHATUN 056576 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2355731 JHUMKI DAS 056587 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2355737 JOGITA MONDAL 056593 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2355744 JUEYTA PARVIN 056600 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2355763 JUTHIKA MONDAL 056619 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2355780 KARINA SULTANA 056636 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2355804 KHATIJA KHATUN 056660 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2355831 KUSUM PODDAR 056687 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2355866 MABIA KHATUN 056722 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2355869 MADHUMITA DAS 056725 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2355871 MADHUSHREE MAJHI 056727 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2355906 MAMTAJ KHATUN 056762 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2355920 MANOBI DAS 056776 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2355921 MANOSI GHOSH 056777 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2355923 MANSURA YEASMIN 056779 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2355951 MAYESHA KHATUN 056807 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2355955 MEGHA KAIBARTYA 056811 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2355972 MEHERUNNESHA 056828 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1

8132220-2355975 MENOKA MONDAL 056831 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2355979 MILI DAS 056835 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2355984 MILI MAL 056840 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2356030 MOUMITA GHOSH 056886 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2356033 MOUMITA SARKAR 056889 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2356038 MOUSUMI KHATUN 056894 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2356053 MST NASIFA IKBAL HOQUE 056909 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2356073 MUNMUN DAS 056929 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2356077 MUSFIKA KHATUN 056933 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ALDMDC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2356104 NAGMA NEGAR 056960 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2356106 NAGMA SULTANA 056962 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2356114 NAIS PARVIN 056970 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2356119 NAJIDA KHATUN 056975 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2356128 NAJIYA KHATUN 056984 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.25
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8132220-2356135 NAJMA KHATUN 056991 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2356145 NAJNINARA KHATUN 057001 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356166 NASIMA KHATUN 057022 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356170 NASIMA KHATUN 057026 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2356187 NASRIN KHATUN 057043 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2356189 NASRIN PARVIN 057045 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2356193 NASRIN SULTANA 057049 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2356212 NIHA DAS 057068 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2356215 NIHAR KHATUN 057071 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356229 NISHA GHOSH 057085 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2356252 NURMINA FERDOUS 057108 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2356256 NURSENA KHATUN 057112 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2356259 NURTAJ KHATUN 057115 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2356277 PALLABI GHOSH 057133 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2356278 PALLABI MONDAL 057134 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2356280 PAMPA DAS 057136 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2356293 PAPRI BORAL 057149 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2356317 PAYEL HALDER 057173 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2356347 POULAMI DAS 057203 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2356350 PRASANNA DAS 057206 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2356364 PRIYA DAS 057220 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2356374 PRIYA SAHA 057230 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2356378 PRIYANKA HALDER 057234 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356389 PRIYANKA MONDAL 057245 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132220-2356397 PUJA HALDER 057253 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356414 RABIA SULTANA 057270 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2356417 RADIYA ARFIN 057273 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2356427 RAIHANA KHATUN 057283 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132220-2356431 RAINA PERVIN 057287 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2356432 RAJESWARI MANDAL 057288 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2356444 RAKIBA KHATUN 057300 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132220-2356455 RANI RAJMALLA 057311 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132220-2356478 RESHMA KHATUN 057334 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2356485 RESHMINA KHATUN 057341 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2
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8132220-2356488 RESMA KHATUN 057344 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2356500 RIJIYA SULTANA 057356 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132220-2356516 RIMI DAS 057372 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2356520 RIMJHIM DAS 057376 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356523 RIMPA DAS 057379 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2356530 RIMPA ROY 057386 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2356538 RINA MONDAL 057394 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2356541 RINI HALDER 057397 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356542 RINKI DAS 057398 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2356553 RITA KHATUN 057409 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2356556 RIYA DAS 057412 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2356570 RIYA MAJHI 057426 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132220-2356571 RIYA MAL 057427 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2356582 ROHINI MONDAL 057438 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2356595 ROMANA PARVIN 057451 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2356613 RUBIYA KHATUN 057469 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2356628 RUKSONA KHATUN 057484 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2356632 RUMA KHATUN 057488 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132220-2356635 RUMA KHATUN 057491 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356676 SABANA KHATUN 057532 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132220-2356714 SABNAM KHATUN 057570 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2356718 SABNAM SULTANA 057574 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2356728 SADHANA MONDAL 057584 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356751 SAHANAJ PARVIN 057607 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2356762 SAHIDA KHATUN 057618 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356802 SAIMA KHATUN 057658 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2356806 SAKERA KHATUN 057662 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356807 SAKHI MONDAL 057663 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2356810 SAKINA KHATUN 057666 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356827 SALMA KHATUN 057683 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2356829 SALMA KHATUN 057685 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2356840 SAMIMA KHATUN 057696 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2356867 SAMPA DAS 057723 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132220-2356889 SANGITA SINGHA 057745 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50
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8132220-2356894 SANIA PARVIN 057750 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2356900 SANIYA KHATUN 057756 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356903 SANIYA SULTANA 057759 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2356904 SANIYA SULTANA 057760 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2356913 SARAH ALAM 057769 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2356921 SARIFA KHATUN 057777 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356952 SARSWATI MONDAL 057808 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2356953 SATABDI DAS 057809 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2356977 SHABNAM PARVEEN 057833 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2356987 SHARMILA PAL 057843 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2356991 SHIKHA MONDAL 057847 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2356996 SHILPA KHATUN 057852 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132220-2356998 SHILPI GHOSH 057854 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2357013 SHRABANI MAL 057869 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2357056 SMRITIKANA KARMAKAR 057912 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132220-2357059 SNEHA GHOSH 057915 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2357063 SNEHA SAHA 057919 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132220-2357076 SOMA MONDAL 057932 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357079 SONA KHATUN 057935 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357094 SONALI MONDAL 057950 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132220-2357127 SUBHADRA CHOWDHURY 057983 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2357134 SUDIPTA GOSWAMI 057990 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2357136 SUFI KHATUN 057992 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132220-2357137 SUFIA SULTANA 057993 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2357141 SUHANA PARVIN 057997 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357146 SUITI DAS 058002 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2357158 SULTANA KHATUN 058014 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2357161 SULTANA KHATUN 058017 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357167 SULTANA PARVIN 058023 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357175 SUMAIYA SULTANA 058031 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.30

8132220-2357177 SUMAIYA SULTANA 058033 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2357187 SUMANA SHIL 058043 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2357193 SUMI GHOSH 058049 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2357209 SUMITRA MANDAL 058065 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2
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8132220-2357216 SUNITA MANDAL 058072 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2357226 SUPRIYA DAS 058082 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2357234 SURAHO PARVIN 058090 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357235 SURAIYA KHATUN 058091 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357258 TABASSUM KHATUN 058114 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132220-2357269 TAJMIRA KHATUN 058125 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2357276 TAMANNA NOOR 058132 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2357293 TANUSHREE SARKAR 058149 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132220-2357301 TASLEMA KHATUN 058157 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357323 TIYA KHATUN 058179 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2357326 TOHOMINA KHATUN 058182 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2357330 TRISHNA DAS 058186 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132220-2357332 TUHIDA KHATUN 058188 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357360 UMME HABIBA KHATUN 058216 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2357361 UMME HAFSA 058217 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132220-2357365 UMME SALMA KHATUN 058221 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357373 URMILA KHATUN 058229 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132220-2357376 USHA MONDAL 058232 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2357384 YEASMIN KHATUN 058240 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357387 YEASMIN KHATUN 058243 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.30

8132220-2357389 YIASMIN KHATUN 058245 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132220-2357391 ZAKIYA TASNIM 058247 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132220-2357392 ABADUL SK 058248 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2357393 ABAIDUR SK 058249 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2357394 ABBAS ALI 058250 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357402 ABDUL KALAM AZAD 058258 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132220-2357413 ABDUL ROHIM 058269 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357419 ABDUS SATTAR 058275 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2357434 ABU SAIF 058290 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2357445 AFIF RAHAMAN 058301 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357446 AFJAL SARIF 058302 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357482 ALI ASGAR 058338 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357500 ANANDA MANDAL 058356 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2357510 ANIS AHAMMED 058366 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2
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8132220-2357513 ANKAN PAL 058369 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132220-2357521 ANUPAM DAS 058377 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132220-2357523 AOWAL HOSSAIN 058379 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2357534 ARIF SK 058390 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2357549 ARUP GHOSH 058405 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132220-2357575 AVIJIT DAS 058431 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2357576 AYAN DAS 058432 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2357581 AYUSH BHOWMICK 058437 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2357586 BABU SK 058442 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2357613 BISHAL HALDER 058469 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2357644 DEBBRATA SARKAR 058500 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2357649 DHIMAN CHANDRA DAS 058505 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2357659 DIPANKAR DAS 058515 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2357663 DIPANKAR SARDAR 058519 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132220-2357665 DIPU DAS 058521 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2357676 EJAJ HOSSAIN 058532 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2357678 EJAZ SK 058534 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2357693 FIDA HUSEN 058549 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357703 GOLAM RASUL 058559 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2357705 GOPAL SARKAR 058561 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2357718 HAJRAT BELLAL 058574 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2357727 HASANUJJAMAN SK 058583 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2357729 HASIBUL SHAIKH 058585 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357737 HEMANTA RABIDAS 058593 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2357751 IMRAN SK 058607 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2357757 INTEKHAB SK 058613 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357761 ISRAIL SK 058617 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2357764 IZAZ AHAMED 058620 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2357766 JABBAR SK 058622 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2357772 JAHID ALI 058628 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2357791 JEESHAN ALI 058647 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2357795 JEET SHAIKH 058651 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2357820 KALYAN SARKAR 058676 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2357846 KOUSHIK DUTTA 058702 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80
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8132220-2357853 KUNTAL DAS 058709 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2357878 MANOTOSH MONDAL 058734 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2357882 MASIDUL SK 058738 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357885 MASUD HASAN 058741 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2357889 MASUM RAHAMAN 058745 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357894 MD ABDUL MAID 058750 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2357914 MD EMAM REJA 058770 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132220-2357921 MD IQBAL SK 058777 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132220-2357923 MD JUBAYER ALAM 058779 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2357926 MD KAIF 058782 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2357937 MD MASUD HASAN 058793 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2357948 MD OBAIDULLAH 058804 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2357950 MD RAMIZ RAJA 058806 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2357956 MD SAHIN ALAM 058812 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132220-2357958 MD SAKIL AHMED 058814 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132220-2357974 MD UNUS 058830 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2357987 MEHMUD ALAM 058843 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2357991 MIJANUR RAHAMAN 058847 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132220-2358014 MORSALIM HOSSAIN 058870 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2358050 NASIM AKTAR 058906 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2358086 PERBHEZ TOUSIF AHAMED 058942 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132220-2358112 PULOK RABIDAS 058968 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132220-2358114 RABBEKUL SK 058970 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 5.85

8132220-2358125 RAHAMAT SK 058981 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2358140 RAHUL KUMAR DAS 058996 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2358141 RAHUL MONDAL 058997 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132220-2358153 RAIHAN SK 059009 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132220-2358180 RAJU DAS 059036 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2358182 RAJU SK 059038 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 5.85

8132220-2358205 RANJAN MONDAL 059061 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.15

8132220-2358261 RUHUL AMIN 059117 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.00

8132220-2358263 RUPESH HALDER 059119 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2358283 SAGAR SARDAR 059139 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2358305 SAHIL SK 059161 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2
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8132220-2358317 SAHIN SK 059173 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 5.85

8132220-2358320 SAIBUR RAHAMAN 059176 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2358323 SAIDUL SK 059179 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2358344 SAMAD SK 059200 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2358360 SAMIR BADSHA 059216 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2358400 SENJARUL SK 059256 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2358406 SHAN SK 059262 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132220-2358407 SHANKAR MAL 059263 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2358411 SHOUYEB ALI 059267 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2358413 SHUBHADEEP ROY KARMAKAR 059269 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132220-2358415 SHUBHAM KUMAR DAS 059271 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132220-2358418 SHUVA DAS 059274 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2358439 SOHEL SEKH 059295 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2358440 SOHEL SHAIKH 059296 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2358445 SOHEL SK 059301 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132220-2358458 SOMNATH HALDER 059314 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132220-2358477 SOURAV MANDAL 059333 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132220-2358490 SUBHANKAR DAS 059346 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2358502 SUBRATA GHOSH 059358 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132220-2358508 SUDIP DAS 059364 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132220-2358510 SUDIP DAS 059366 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132220-2358526 SUJAN SARKAR 059382 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.20

8132220-2358553 SUNDAR HALDER 059409 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132220-2358561 SUROJEET HALDER 059417 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132220-2358587 TENU MONDAL 059443 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132220-2358596 TOUSIF IMROZ HASAN 059452 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.00

8132220-2358600 TUSHAR BISWAS 059456 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132220-2358611 UKIL SK 059467 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132220-2358622 YEARUL SK 059478 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132220-2358627 YOUNUS SK 059483 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2


